CRS TK Stone Pay app 8

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO{OWNERY): Elizebethtown Independent District PROJECT: T K Stone Middle School Renovation APPLICATION NO; 9 ‘
Board of Education Elizabethtown, KY PERIOD FROM: 12/125 ‘
TO; 12/29/20
ATTENTION: Paul Mullins CONTRACT FOR: CRS Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: 26-Feb-25 ﬁ':'.'!ﬁﬂr .CUE..
BID DIV: 016

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shown below in connection
with the Contract Continuation Sheet attached.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present status of the this Contract is as follows:

Change Orders approved in

previous months by Ownar ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $611,913.32

TOTAL Net change by Change Crders $0.00

Approved this month CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $911,913.,32
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (ShOBL2) ...t vt $486,335.32
RETAINAGE @ 10% $48l633.53
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . $437,701.79
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACT ONLY) oo $384,601.07

Neat Change by Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

...... . $53l100.72
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge,
infarmation and belief the Wark covered by this Application for Payment

has been completed and in accordance with the Contract Decuments, that all Subscribed and swom to before me this 22nd day of Decemberr 2025

amounts have been paid by him for Work for which previous Certificates for Stato of: Kentucy County of. Barren

Payment were issued and payments recsived from the Owner, and that current Notary Public: M & Cigwmar

paymant shown herein is now due. My Commission expires; March 26, 2028 KYNP88302 County of:

CONTRACTOR: CRS Construction, Inc. ARCHITECT'S CERTI IONKVRRANT ARCHITECTS

By:_gg,.,@_g,;.,g; Date;_12/22//2025 By: ”I- Date;__ 01/09/26
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CM APPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observation and the data comprising By: 'Daltowj ad%ow Date: 1 2/ 30/ 202 5
the above application, the Architect certifies to the Qwner that the Work has progressed fo the

point indicated: that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, the quality of the This certificate is not nagotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only

Worlk is in accordance with the Contract Doguments and the Contractor is entitied to payment of to the contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment

the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or contractor under this. Contract,



CRS TK Stone Pay app &

CONTINUATION SHEET NO, 2 T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO ‘D* *E* b hch *He ™
APPLICATION NO. 8 WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE

ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREV. THIS STORED (NOT & STORED % TO FINISH

# CF WORK VALUE APPLIC {D+E) PERIOD D+E+F GIC Cc-G
1 BOND $21,151.80 $21,151.00 $0.80 $21.151.80  100% $0.00
2 SUBMITALLS $6,000.00 $8,000.00 $6,000.00 100% $0.00
3 CLEANUP $3,000.00 $0.00 0%  $3,000.00
4 CLOSEOUT DOCUMENTS $1,000.00 $0.00 0%  $1,000.00
5 ALLOWANCE TRENCH EARTH $100,000.00 $0.00 0% $100,000.00
6 SITE DEMO $115,100.00 $115,100.00 $115,100.00 100% $0.00
7 SITE WORK $117,968.00 $17,869.00 $35,000.00 $52,560.00 45%  $85,000.00
8 STORM DRAIN LABOR $203,189.00 $148,000.00 $20,000.00 $168,000.00 83% $35,1808.00
9 STORM DRAIN MATERIALS $689,664.52 $689,684.52 $60,864.52  100% $0.00
10 EROSION CONTROLS LABOR $21,150.00 $15,150.00 $3,000.00 $18,150.00 88%  $3,000.00
11 EROSION CONTROLS MATERIAL $10,800.00 $9,800.00 $1,000.00 $10,600.00 100% $0.00
12 2" DGA FOR BUILDIN PAD $4,200.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 38%  $2,700.00
13 LIME STABILIZATION $180,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 11% $142,000.00
14 LAYOUT $5,200.00 $5,200.00 $5200.00 100% $0.00
15 LANDSCAPE & TURF $73,680.00 $0.00 0% $73,689.00
16 $0.00 #Diviot $0.00
17 $0.00 #Diviot $0.00
18 $0.00 #DIViO| $0.00
19 $0.00 #DIviol $0.00
20 $0.00 #DIV/OI $0,00
Fal $0.00 #DIV/OI $0.00
22 $0.00 ADIV/O! $0.00
23 $0.00 #DIV/OI $0.00
24 $0.00 #DIv/0! $0.00
25 $0.00 #Divrol $0.00
28 $0.00 Z0Iv/ol $0.00
7 $0.00 #DIv/ol $0.00
28 $0.00 #DIv/ol $0.00
29 $0.00 #DIViOI $0.00
30 $0.00 #DIV/O! $0.00
3 $0.00 #DIv/ol $0.00
32 $0.00 #Diviol $0.00
3 30.00 Z0Iv/ol $0.00
34 $0.00 #DIviol $0.00
35 $0.00 #DIV/ol $0.0¢
36 $0.00 #DAVOI $0.00
7 $0.00 #DIV/O! 50.00
38 $0.00 #DIvV/o! $0.00
39 $0.00 #Div/ot $0.00
40 $0.00 EDIV/OI $0.00
TOTALS $911,813.32 $0.00 $427,334.52 $58,000.80 $0.00 $488,335.32 53% $425,578.00



CRS TK Stone Pay app &

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 3 T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO
APPLICATION NO. 8

DESCRIPTION

SUPPUER

O

P.O.
AMOUNT

OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY

g g

INVOICES DUE
PREVIOUS THIS MONTH
PAYMENTS {ATTACHED)

.GI
TOTAL

TO DATE

(E+F)

BALANCE TO
FINISH
©-6)

Drainage Materials

Hayes Pipe

$145,676.68

$145,676.68

$0.00

$145,678.68

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS

$145,678.68

$145,676.68

$0.00

$145,676.68

$0.00



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Invoice #: 1151

To Ownar:  Elizabethtown Ind. Board of Education

" Application Na 8 '
219 Helm Street Project  25-011 T K Stone Middle School GC PP A‘
KY Period To 12/30/2025 ‘
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 ALLIANCE
Attention: Contract For: COAPOAAT ION
Bid Division Contract Date Buildars & Monagaers
CONTRACTOR'S APPL'C AT'ON FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in cannection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet is attached.
Change Order Summary
.564,340.
Change Orders approved in Original Contract Sum . ......................... $1.564,340.00
previous months by Owner  ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS Net Change By Change Order .................... $0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 ContractSumToDate .......................... $1,564,340.00
Annmver This Maonth $0.00 $0.00
Total Completed and Stored To Date . ... ........... $925271.10
Retainage @ 10.00% $92,527.14
Total Retainage ............................. $92,527.14
Total Earned Less Retainage ...................... $832,743.96
$636,354.47
Less Previous Certificates For Payments ... .........
Net Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Current Payment Due ...........covvvnrvnnnnnen. $196,389.49

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents. That all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
CONTRACTOR: ALLIANCE CORPORATION
By: - B — e Date: 1 2]3 1 I2025
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $196,389.49

Subscribed a(nfd sworn to before me this 3\ day oi‘ DWZOZ{

State of: County of: é

Notary Public: ){/— WU! L~

My Commission expires: &3 [ 104 [ 24

Architects Cenﬁ: ﬁﬂ NT ARCH INC

By: Vi ] ﬁl— o 01/09/26

CM Apprgvah ALLIANCE CORPORATION

sy._Dallon Jacksor bate: 12/31/2025

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment ia:s‘-‘w&qp;"‘
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract\..\‘ LE-E

WI("'o‘
K, Q~_.-"""-._\9 ".
S oY S

I¥S PUB":S % %
S . .t -
DT e WINEECIONE %
Tl COMMSS! 83
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CONTINUATION SHEET

Page 2 of 3

Application and Certification for Payment, containing
Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

Application No. : 8
Application Date : 12/30/2025
To:
Architect’s Project No.:

Involce # : 1151 Contract: 25-011 T K Stone Middle School GC
A B C D E F G H I
Item Description of Work Scheduled Work Completed Mauterials Total % Balance Retainage
Ne. Value From Previous | This Period Presently Completed {G/Q) Ta Rinish
Application In Place Stored and Stored (C-G)
(D+E) To Date
(Not in D or E) (D+E+F)
T K Stone Middle School GC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
****Division 1***** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
Insurance and Bonds 47,333.00 47,333.00 0.00 0.00 47,333.00| 100.00% 0.00
General Conditions 381,767.00 175,612.82 34,359.03 0.00| 209,971.85 55.00%| 171,795.15
Temoprary Fencing 8,500.00 6,375.00 2,125.00 0.00 8,500.00( 100.00% 0.00
Barrier Allowance (300 Carpenter Hours) 13,500.00 6,660.00 0.00 0.00 8,660.00( 49.33% 6,840.00
Barrier Allowance (300 Laborer Hours) 13,500.00 2,340.00 3,240.00 0.00 5,580.00| 41.33% 7,820.00
Barrier Allowance (Material) 10,000.00 206.49 0.00 0.00 206.49 2.06% 9,793.51
Dumpster Allowance 60,000.00 11,243.12 1,025.92 0.00 12,269.04| 20.45% 47,730.96
10 Material Allowance 15,000.00 2,035.72 0.00 0.00 2,035.72| 13.57% 12,964.28
11| Laborer Allowance 9,000.00 0.00 1,440.00 0.00 1,440.00| 16.00% 7,560.00
12 Stone Allowance (1500 Tons) 52,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 52,500.00
13 Campenter Allowance 9,000.00 3,420.00 0.00 0.00 3,420.00] 38.00% 5,580.00
14{ Cleanup 2,500.00 375.00 0.00 0.00 375.00| 15.00% 2,125.00
1§ Closeout 2,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 2,750.00
16 Submittals 2,500.00 2,125.00 375.00 0.00 2,500.00| 100.00% 0.00
17| Mobilization 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00| 100.00% 0.00
18 ****Division 2***** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
19 Selective Structure Demolition Material 115,685.00 63,626.75 34,705.50 0.00 98,332.25| 85.00% 17,352.75
20y Selective Structure Demclition Labor 236,906.00 130,298.30 71,071.80 0.00| 201,370.10| B85.00% 35,535.20
21| Shoring Material 5,500.00 3,025.00 2,475.00 0.00 5,500.00| 100.00% 0.00
22 Shoring Labor 6,500.00 3,575.00 2,925.00 0.00 6,500.00| 100.00% 0.00
23 ****Division 6***** .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
24 Rough Campentry Material 42,932.00 21,466.00 0.00 0.00 21,466.00| 50.00% 21,466.00
25 Rough Carpentry Labor 101,837.00 50,918.50 0.00 0.00 50,918.50| 50.00% 50,918.50
2@ ****Division 7***** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
27) Expanison Joint Cover Assemblies Material 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,000.00
28 Expanison Joint Cover Assemblies Labor 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 6,000.00
29 ****Divigion 10**** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
30 Metal Lockers Labor 25,900.00 0.00 12,950.00 0.00 12,950.00| 50.00% 12,850.00




CONTINUATION SHEET

Page 3 of 3

Application and Certification for Payment, containing
Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the ncarest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

Application No. :
Application Date : 12/30/2025

Architect's Project No.:

To:

involce # : 1151 Contract: 25-011 T K Stone Middle School GC
B C D E F G H | |
Item Description of Werk Scheduled Work Completed Materials Total % Balance Retainage
No. Value From Previous This Period Presently Completed (G/C) Ta Finish
Application In Place Stored and Stored (C6)
(D+E) To Date
{Notin D or E) (D+E+F)
31| Aluminum Canopy - Material 40,092.00 6,013.80 4,009.20 0.00 10,023.00| 25.00% 30,069.00
32 Aluminum Canopy - Labor 24,247.00 3,637.05 2,424.70 0.00 6,061.75| 25.00% 18,185.25
33 Aluminum Canopy - Misc. 13,050.00 1,957.50 1,305.00 0.00 3.262.50( 25.00% 9,787.50
34 Flagpole Material 7,641.00 7,641.00 0.00 0.00 7,641.00| 100.00% 0.00
35 Flagpole Labor 1,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1,350.00
36 ****Division 12*+*** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
37| Roller Window Shades Material 60,720.00 €0,720.00 0.00 0.00 60,720.00| 100.00% 0.00
38 Roller Window Shades Labor 8,719.00 0.00 3,051.65 0.00 3,051.65 35.00% 5,667.35
39 ****Division 32**** 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00
40 Chain Link Fences & Gates Material 162,811.00 81,455.50 40,727.75 0.00( 122,183.25| 75.00% 40,727.75
41| Chain Link Fences & Gates Labor 46,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 46,500.00
Grand Totals 1,564,340.00 707,060.55| 218,210.55 0.00| 925271.10| 59.15% 639,068.90 92,5271




CONTINUATION SHEET PO FORM - pg3

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION F OR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO:
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: o
A B C D E F G H
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SUPPLIER P.O. PREVIOUS INVOICES TOTAL BALANCE
NO. AMOUNT PAYMENTS DUE THIS TO DATE TO FINISH
MONTH E+F D-G)
(ATTACHED)
Building Area B $0.00 $0.00
Lockers Atlas Enterprises $55,960.00 $55,960.00 $55,960.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,960.00 $7,292.00 $48,668.00 $55,960,00 $0.00
il




| INvoicE |

Atlas Enterprises

5101 Commerce Crossings Drive Invoice Date:  11/17/2025
Louisville, KY 40229 Invoice #: 1227187
Due Date:  11/17/2025
Purchase Order #: 2-63873
Elizabethtown Independent Schools
clo 116 East College Street
Glasgow, KY 42141
Customer #: EL0010
ContractID:  KY-25-00605 Billing: 30th
TK Stone Middle Schoaol
DESCRIPTION LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL
02-10-5100 Lockers 0.00 7,292.00 7.292.00
Total Amount Billed 0.00 7,292.00 7,292.00
Amount due this Invaice 7,292.00

Page 1 of 1




Atlas Enterprises

I INVOICE I

5101 Commerce Crossings Drive Invoice Date:  12/4/2025
Louisville, KY 40229 Invoice #: 1227578
Due Date: 12/4/2025
Purchase Order #: 2-63873
Elizabethtown Independent Schools
c/o 116 East College Street
Glasgow, KY 42141
Customer #: EL0010
Contract ID:  KY-25-00605 Billing: 30th
TK Stone Middle Schoo!
DESCRIPTION LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL
02-10-5100 Lockers 0.00 48,668.00 48,668.00
Total Amount Billed 0.00 48,668.00 48,668.00

Amount due this Invoice

48,668.00

Page 1 of 1




TK Stone GC
SUMMARY OF ALLOWANCES
December 30, 2025

Allowance DESCRIPTION Units Tracked ORIGINAL ORIGINAL CHANGE  TOTAL TOTAL LESSPREV. CURRENT BALANCE TO
ORDER # UNITS COST  ORDERS  COST  COMPLETED PAYMENTS PAYMENTOUE  FINISH
BP 030 AlBanca Gorporation
1 Carponter Allowance Hours Used 20000 ©,000.00 0.00  8,000.00 342000 342000 0.00 5,580,00
2 Labor Allowsnos Hours Used 000 900000 000 900000 1,440.00 0.00 1,440.00 7.560.00
3 Material Allowance $ Usad 1500000  15,000.00 000 15,000.00 203500  2035.00 000  12,885.00
4 Dumpster Alowancs $ Used 6000000 60,0000 000  E0000.00 1226604 1124312 102692 47,7308
] Stone Allowance Tons Used 1,500.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00
& Carpenter Allowance (Barrers) Hours Used 20000 1350000 000  13,500.00 866000  6860.00 0.00 £,840.00
7 Laborer Allowance (Barriers) Hours Used 300.00 1350000 000  13,500.00 558000  2,340.00 3,240.00 7.920.00
8 Material Allowanca (Barmiers) $ Used 1000000 1000000 000  10,000,00 206,49 206.49 0.00 9,702.51
145,000.00 0,00 14500000 3161053 25,904,681 5,705.92 113,369.47
FOR ALLOWANCES ONLY

DO NOT PAY
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Return Service Requested

Customer Service (270) 234-9278
RepublicServices com/Support

Account Number
Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Previous Balance
Payments/Adjustments

Current Invoice Charges

3-0658-1800748
0658-000454741
November 30 2025

$1.183.05
-$1.183.05
$1,025.92

Total Amount Due Payment Due Date

$1,025.92 December 20, 2025
PAYMENTS/ADJUSTMENTS
Description Reference Amount
Payment - Thank You 11725 614706 -$1.183.05
CURRENT INVOICE CHARGES
Description Reference Quantity Unit Price Amount
Alliance Corp Tk Stone 323 Morningside Dr
Elizabethtown, KY
1 Waste Container 30 Cu Yd, On Call Service
Extra Tonnage 11/07 177095 1600Ton $58.85 $9 42
Receipt Number 8038
Pickup Service 11/07 Cx Reg 1 0000 $508 25 $508 25
Receipt Number 8038
Pickup Service 11/18 Cx Req 1.0000 $508.25 $508.25
Receipt Number 8837
CURRENT INVOICE CHARGES $1,025.92
Simple account access at your fingertips.  |-=
pe—
the Repu < Jl '
RepublicServices.com today. L '
FOR ALLOWANCES ONLY
DO NOT PAY
Total Amount Due $1,025.92
Pleasa Relur This Payment Due Date December 20, 2025
PogEn Wil Bevaiect Account Number 3-0658-1800748
Invoice Number 0658-000454741
Total Enclosed

II||||||||||||||a||||||||l|I||||||l|||||||||I|l||||||||||||||l|||

LILIF+{
L FLF]

ALLIANCE CORP TK STONE
118 E COLLEGE ST
GLASGOWKY 42141-2514

Make Checks Payable To:

|||||||||||II|||||[|||Illlllllllfl|||||||l||||||‘||||||||||||I|II

REPUBLIC SERVICES #5658
2150 S DIXIE HWY
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42701

30658148007440000000454?41000102592000%025920



T K Stone PASS

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO{OWNER): Elizabethtown Independent Dislrict

PROJECT: T K Stone Middle Schoal Renovation APPLICATION NO: [ /)
Board of Education Elizabelhtown, KY PERICD FROM: 12/112025
TO: 12130/2025 ‘
ATTENTION: Paul Mullins CONTRACT FOR: 'D ?;"\. CONTRACT DATE: 6-Feb-25 -A..LLI‘.A,"(:E.
BID DIV:
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shovm below in conneclion
with the Contract Continuation Sheet attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present status of the this Contract is as follows:
Change Orders approved in
previous months ty Owner ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $867,910.00
TOTAL Net change by Change Orders $0.00
Approved this month CONTRACT SUM TQ DATE $667.910.00
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Sheel 2) .......ccccovvns viuvurresimsnsmsossuisensinns $263,625.59
RETAINAGE @ 10%  ocerececcconeonnsenssaminnas sonen $26,362.56
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ....cooviimmenrncsnscsnincsnanens $237,263.03
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACT ONLY) i $203,847.05
Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $33.415.98
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment
has been completed and in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all Subscribed and swom fo before me this f J day of {17 ol I'd
amounts have been paid by him for Work for which previous Certificates for State of- 1'” County of: f ymat
Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that cumrent Naotary Public” IM rf
payment shown herain is now due. My Commission expires: q - Z‘L_'Lo'b‘, Countyof: $¢ ”m
CONTRACTOR: Covenant Concrete Construction, LLC ARCHITECT'S C CAT| vs TARRANT ARCHITECTS
By: Cody Hawiins Date:_12/1112025 By: sz #l— Date: 01/09/26

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In aceordance with 1he Contract Documents, based on on-site observation and the data comprising
the above application, the Architect cerifies 1o the Owner that the Work has progressed to the
poin! indicated: that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, the quality of the

Work is in accordance with the Contract Docurmnents and the Contractor is entitled to payment of
the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

CM APPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION
By: Daltor VJ 0‘0’%01’ v

This certificate is nol negoliable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only

lo the contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment
are wilhout prejudice to any rights of the Owner or coniractor under this Contract.

pate: 12/30/2025

TENNESSEE
NOTARY
PUBLIC



T K Slone PARS

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 2

T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENG 0 “E" ‘F* G- “H* bl
APPLICATICNNO, 5 WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREV. THIS STORED (NOT & STORED % TO FINISH

# OF WORK VALUE APPLIC {D+E) PERIOD INDOR E) D+E+F GIC c-G

1 BOND $10,850.00 $10,850.00 $1085000 100% $0.00

2 SUBMITALLS $8,660.00 $8,680.00 $8,680.00 100% $0.00

3 CLEANUP $8,680.00 $0.00 0%  $8,680.00

4 CLOSECUT DOCUMENTS $4,000.00 $0.00 0%  $4,000.00

5 General Conditions

8 Materials $9,639.00 $6,356 51 $6,356 51 66%  §3.,282.49

7 Labor $24,385.00 \i4so2y Suamor 1827.97 $1447908  59%  $9,90592

8 Area A Foundations

- Materials $19,565.00 $19,565.00 $19,56500 100% $0.00
10 Labor $46,160.00 $46,160.00 $46,16000  100% $0.00
1 Equipment $13,870.00 $13,870.00 $13,870.00 100% $2.00
12 Area A Slabs
13 Materials $19,625.00 $19,625.00 $1962500 100% $0.00
14 Labor $11.750.00 $11,750.00 $11,75000 100% $0.00
15 Equipment $4,670.00 $4,670.00 $4,57000 100% $0.00
16 Area C Foundations
17 Materials $35.84500 $0.00 0% $35,845.00
18 Labor $104,535.00 $0.00 0% $104,535.00
19 Equipment $27.420.00 $0.00 0% $27,420.00
20 Area C Slabs
21 Matenials $26.950.00 $0.00 0% $26,950.00
22 Labor $59,.465.00 $0.00 0% $99,465.00
23 Equipmeni $15.580.00 $0.00 0% $15580.00
24 Site Concrete
25 Materials $93,520.00 $20,368.00 $5.700.00 $26,068.00 28% $67.522.00
26 Labor $240,266.00 $35981.00 $29,600 00 $69,581.00 29% $170,785.00
27 Equipment B C 7L i STTSTTO0 $TT.97T.00 7E% $303TA00
28 $0.00 #DIV/O! $0.00
29 $0.00 #DIVIO! $0.00
30 $0.00 #DIV/OY $0.00
M $0.00 #ONIO $0.00
32 $0.00 #DIv/0! $0.00
3 $0.00 #DIv/0! $0.00
M $0.00 #DIVIO! $0.00
] $0.00 #DIV/O! $0.00
38 $0.00 #DIV/O! $0.00
37 $0.00 FDIVIO! $0.00
38 $0.00 HDIV/O} $0.00
39 $0.00 #DIV/O! $0.00
40 $0.00 #Diwr0 $0.00

TOTALS $867,910.00 $0.00 SEPEEES50 $35:300:00 $0.00 $263,62550 30% $604.,284.41

22,9862 311847




T K Stone PA#S

CONTINUATION SHEET NO.3 T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO

OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY

APPLICATION NO. 5 ‘o CES 'F* G “H
INVOICES DUE TOTAL BALANCE TO
ITEM P.O. PREVIOUS THISMONTH  TODATE FINISH
# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER AMOUNT PAYMENTS (ATTACHED) (E +F) ©-G)
21 134 .bﬁ

1 Aggregale Base Vuican Material $27,600.00 9105 $2938.67 7 $2,085.67 .
2 Conciete ] $156,550.00 - $30,893 .00 $12200257 $43,183.25 $143,366.75
3 Concrete Reinforcing Mills Supply $20,660.00 $16.799.68 $16,799.68 $3,860.32
4 $0.00 $0.00
5 $0.00 $0.00
8 $0.00 $0.00
7 $0.00 $0.00
8
9

10 N B S =

11

12

13

14

18

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2T b - -

28

29

30

<}

a2

3

24

35

36

37

38

39

40

TOTALS $204,310.00 $aneoR08 $1522892  _$e29ETED - $H4TEEEWD

- —
5011433 L5325  1944LL. T



SHIP TO:

. TK Stone Elementary oo eonar ot onns meaete e CUSTOMER NO:  6355266-11021297
Materials Company 323 Momingside Dr list invelce numbers on your check remittance and :
and Subsidiaries ELIZABET! TOWN KY 42701 sand to: INVOICE NO 4675501
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLG ! ’
Vulcan Construction Materials,LLC INVOICE DATE:  09/30/2025
PO Box 75219 ]
o Charlotte, NC 282756-5219, US L VOIUE AT Al =228
C / O COVENANT CONCRETE ﬁgﬁ,’g;r‘n‘gg‘:ﬁzg“z or ORDER: 1938245577
I NVOIC E CIO ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT BOARD OF *
EDUCAT DUE DATE: 10/15/2025
219 HELM ST
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42701-1511
invoices not paid acconding to our credit terms will be assessed a [TAXES: PERCENT. AMOUNT.  |SALES TAX. TTOTAL FRODUCT: Pay this AMOUNT: |
Finance Ehama. Customer shall pay all cost of collection 612.75
including but not limited to a reasonabls attomey's fee for services 0.00 -
rendered by suit or otherwise in collecting past due invoices. TOTAL FREIGHT:
FEES: 102.54
TOTAL QUANTITY: TOTAL LOADS: TOTAL OTHER:
25.01 1.00 .00 0.00 $715.29
SALES REP PO NUMBER REF CONTRACT NO. TAX EXEMPT 1D, TERMS
Benton Nighbert T/E ON FILE N e i e Taclen
month following month of
INVOICE # INVOICE DATE | CUSTOMER NUMBER | LOCATION LOCATION ORDER BILL OF LADING FOB shipment
4675501 08/30/2025 63552686-11021297 1244-111 FORT KNOX, 1938245577 DELWER
D PRODUCT FREIGHT OTHER CHARGES AMOUNT
SHIP DATE | TICKET VEHICLE CLASS PROD CODE DESCRIPTION uom| arr PRICE |juoMm| ary PRICE [uom| ary PRICE
00/30/2025 (3724581 | TRUX38871 25261 NO. 57 T 25,01 50| T 25.01 4.0 715.28
CHDTRKFSC Cantral Truck Fuel Surcharge T 2501 0.00 0.00

SAVE TIME AND SAVE A TREE WITH EMAIL INVOICE DELIVERY!

help@vmcmail.com or call us at 1-800-777-8752.

Receive your invoice faster and help save the environment by enrolling in our emaill invoicing service. With email, Invoices are sent in one easy to open file directly to your Inbox, To sign up, contact us at

VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY AND SUBSIDIARIES, VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS,LLC
Page 1 of 1

Any fraight charges stated, if applicable, are billsd on behalf of the common carmier in accordance with our billing services aggreement with the common carrier



SHIP TO:
TK Stone Elementary To sneiie piomel cradh, bieass kihxe ainitare o7 CUSTOMER NO: 6355266-11021297
Materials Company 323 Morningside Dr list invoice numkbers on your check remittance arid
i Skt ELIZABETHTOWN,KY,42701 Endb INVOICENC: AL
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC ! !
Vulcan Construction Matorlals,LLC INVOICE DATE:  11111/2025
PO Box 75219 .
- Charlotte, NC 28275-5219, US L N LEl 0O
C /0 COVENANT CONCRETE helog el eam ORDER: 1938245577
I NVO I C E C/O ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT BOARD OF }
EDUCAT DUE DATE: 12/15/2025
219 HELM ST
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 427011611
Invoices not paid according to our credit terms will be assessed a [TAXES: PERCENT: AMOUNT: SALES TAX: [TOTAL PRODUCT: Pay this AMOUNT:
Finance ghamo. Customer shall pay all cost of collection 1,285.03
including but not limited to a reasonable attamey's fae for servicas 0.00 -
rendered by suit or otharwise in collecting past due invoices. TOTAL FREIGHT:
IFEES: 215.05
TOTAL QUANTITY: TOTAL LOADS: TOTAL OTHER:
52.45 2.00 000 0.00 $1,500.08
SALES REP FO NUMBER REF CONTRAGT NO, TAX EXEMPT 1D, TERMS
Benton Nighbert /E ON FILE N i‘,’,‘:‘ﬁ? Caih of ey
month following month of
INVOICE # INVOICE DATE | CUSTOMER NUMBER | LOCATION LOCATION ORDER BILL OF LADING FOB shipment
5033633 111172025 | 8355266-11021297 | 1244111 FORT KNOX 1938245577 DELIVER
D PRODUCT FREIGHT OTHER CHARGES AMOUN
SHIPDATE | TICKET VEHICLE CLASS FROD CODE DESCRIPTION vom[ ary PRICE |uom] ary PRICE fuom| ary PRICE i
111072025 3726780 | TRUX3B874 25281 NO.57 T 2638 2450] T 26.38 4.10 754.47
CNDTRKFSC Central Truck Fuel Surcharge T 2438 Q.00 0.00
3728703 | TRUX30ETY 26261 NO. 57 T 26.07 2450] T 26.07 410 745,61
CNDTRKFSC  |Central Truck Fuel Surcharge T 26,07 0.00 0.00

SAVE TIME AND SAVE A TREE WITH EMAIL INVOICE DELIVERY!1

help@vmemail.com or call us at 1-800-777-8752.

Receive your invoice faster and help save the environment by enrolling in our email invoicing service, With email, Invoices are sent in one easy to open file directly to your Inbox. To sign up, contact us at

VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY AND SUBSIDIARIES, VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS LLC
Page 1 of 1

Any fraight charges stated, if applicable, are billed on behalf of the common carrier in aoct.:udanoe with our billing services aggreement with the common carrier




SHIP TO:
TK Stone Elementary S R = e or\\ CUSTOMER NO:  6355266-11021297
Materials Company 323 Mominagside Dr tist invoice numbers on your check remittancs and
e ELIZABETHTOWN KY.42701 send to: INVOICE NO: 5093865
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLG !
Vulcan Construction Materlals,LLC INVOICE DATE:  11/18/2025
PO Box 75219 :
. e Charlotte, NC 28275-5219, US INVOICE AMT:  723.30
G/ 0 COVENANT CONCRETE Ao Gvmema o 2 OF ORDER: 1938245577
lNVOIC E CiO ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT BOARD OF :
EDUCAT b _/ DUEDATE: 12/16/2025
219 HELM ST
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 427011511
Inwvoi t paid rding to credit te will be eda |[TAXES: PERCENT: AMOUNT: SALES TAX; TOTAL PRODUCT: j .
s e e ] sroo1 ™ s AMOURT:
including but not limited to a reasonable attoney’s fee for sarvicas 0.00 -
rendered by suit or otherwise in collecting past dus invoices. TOTAL FREIGHT:
FEES: 103.69
TOTAL QUANTITY: TOTAL LOADS: TOTAL OTHER:
25.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 $723.30
SALES REP PO NUMBER REF CONTRACT NO. TAX EXEMPT ID. TERMS
Benton Nighbert T/E ON FILE N e - Cayabla
month following month of
INVOICE # INVOICE DATE CUSTOMER NUMBER LOCATION LOCATION ORDER BILL OF LADING FOB shipment
5093865 111812025 6355266-11021297 1244-111 FORT KNOX 1938245577 DELIVER
PRODUCT FREIGHT OTHER CHARGES AMOUNT
SHIP DATE TICKET VEHICLE CLASS PROD COQDE DESCRIPTION uoMm Qary PRICE UoM ary PRICE UOM ary PRICE
11/11/2025 | 3728840 TRUX39971 25281 NO. 57 T 25.28 24500 T 25.20 410 72330
CNDTRKFSC Central Trugk Fued Surcharge T 25.29 0.00 0,00

SAVE TIME AND SAVE A TREE WITH EMAIL INVOICE DELIVERY!
Receive your invoice faster and help save the environment by enrolling in our email invoicing service. With email, Invoices are sent in one easy to open file directly to your Inbox. To sign up, contact us at

help@vmcemail.com or call us at 1-800-777-8752.

Any freight charges stated, if applicable, are billed on behalf of the common carier in accordance with our billing sarvio.es aggreament with the common carrier
VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY AND SUBSIDLARIES, VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS,LLC

Page 1 0f1




INVOICE

IMI Kantucky, LLC Page # 1
lml 1440 Selinda Avenue [Customer Acct#t | _Involce Date oice 4
Louisville, KY 40213-1964 110777 11/26/2025
For; biling quesiins; plesss call our cfice 8, (08 e 84 TowlDus . 12/10/2025 $12,093.75
] i Pakd by
Total Due 12/10/2025 $12,290.25
ELIZABETHTOWN IND. BOE/ COVENANT Hf Paid after
C/O COVENANT CONCRETE
Del
ALEXANDRIA TN 37012 e AR INGSIDE DRIVE
[ P.0. No. | Job No. | Project No. I Order No. |
4-63876 . 61880 o 3168
|let| itsmNo. | — Dascription | Qty [UOM| Price Extended Amount
871 4501CC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC 65.50 cy  167.50 10,971.25
871 49902 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL MIC 65.50 ds 7.50 491.25
871 16000 MRWR (MID RANGE WR) 65.50 /y 5.50 360.25
871 30 WINTER SERVICE FEE 65.50 /y 5.00 327.50
871 31 ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 7.00 /1 20.00 140.00
871 32 MINIMUM LOAD CHARGE 1.00 ea 0.00 0.00

* 87119325, 87119326, 87119327, 87119331, 87119333, 87119335, 87119336

* CORRECTED DUPLICATED INVOICE -DIFFERENT INVOICE NUMBER * THANK YOU

Ralzin this povilon for your seconde.
Datach here and relum with your payment > | i ﬁah

IMI Kentucky, LLC

1440 Selinda Avenue 110777 11/26/2025 20958017

Loulsville, KY 40213-1854 Tots) Dus ’
if Paid by 12/10/2025 $12,093.75
Total Due
¥ Paid sfter 12/10/2025 $12,290.25
Amount Enclosed ’

Maks check payable to irving Meterlals
ELIZABETHTOWN IND. BOE/ COVENANT Romilt B
C/0 COVENAKRT CONCRETE Kentucky,
ALEXANDRIA TN 37012 momm%cmo

Loutsville, KY 40213-1654



(317) 895-9708

Reorder fom Wwotrell

W-FTL) (T

Remit To:

Irving Materials L 4 ®
1440 Selinda Ave
Louisville, KY 40213 lml
800-464-6930
[ Order# | Plant®# | MixCode | Slump | Truck # [ Batch LD | TICKET # ]
3168 871 4501CcC 6 3nal 87119325
[ Custamer [ Customer Name [ Customer PO 4 [ Tme | Date
110777 ELIZABETHIOWN IND. BCE~ COVENANT 4-63876 04:57 11-26-25
[ Delivery Address I
323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE
| Ticke: Quantity  Total Shipped Ordered Gty Product Code Product Descyiption Unit Price Toral |
10.00 10.00 0.00 4501cCC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC
10.00 10.00 49902 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL M
10.00 10.00 16000 MRWR (MID RANGE WR)
10.00 10.00 30 WINTER
ONJOBTIME _ FINISH POUR TIME Sub Total
Tax
H20 UNDER RUN AL/CY
s ———GAY Ticket Total
Slum 3
W“"‘:N' s L‘flcam ""‘““ . Order Total

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE / WARNING - Irritating To The Skin and Eyes
Dear Customer - The Sellar is not responsible for slumps, strength or quakty of eoncrere i which vater or any ather material has baen added by the purthaser or at his request.
Thi undersigned hereby authorizes Irving Matertals, In, to use private property for making the defivery shown hene on and assumes full responsibifity for any damage of injury due to the premises.

The undersigned agrees to reimburse sald Company for loss of time and equipment by reason of such delivery and also to identity and save harmiess said Comparvy from any and all claims,
demands and suits far or on account of ar in any manner caused by or arising from private property defvery.

The undersigned assumes resporsibility for 2 suitable roadway from public highway i paint of delivery and s responsible for any needed wiiciar sarvice charges 35 2 resutt

SAFETY WARNING: Keep away fromchildren. Contairs Portland Cement. Irritabing to the skin and eves. Wear rubber baots, gloves and eye protection. Prolonged contact may cause burns.
In case of contact with skin or ayes, flush thoroughly with water. [f irritation parsists, get medical attention. Far additional information regarding the HAZARDS OF READY M M CONCRETE,
consult the Material Data Safety Sheet (MSDS) available upon request.

PRODUCT NOTICE: Seller will not be held responsible for the final appearance of exposed aggregate, integral coloring, stamped and decorative surfacing. and all other forms of architectural
and design concrete.

DELIVERY NOTICE: Seller assumés no respansibliity for deltveries bayond the pubtic right of way. Buyer assumes responsibility for damages Including but net limited o curb, sigevalk,
driveway, or any property of the contractor or praperty owner cr agents.

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE SAFETY AND HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD.

Release, Load and Terms Acceptea By:

« 020802 =

Driver Signature
Concrete - Sand - Gravel - Stone General Office (B00) 664-6930
WATER ADDIED - Seller assumes no responsibility in Results to cencrute caused by dding water = ¢x0ess &F the Mllowable, Fwater s
added, amount must be shown and r't Sgnatune ack leciges this anount added.

Punchaser or his authivized represartative acknowiedges mewipt for this Joad or concrate, confirmns time of amival, begin unload and finis™
Batched by Fienes, and has instructed the driver to add water as follows:



(317) 895-9708

Reorder kom Wworrell

WPV

Remit To:

lrving Materials @ @
1440 Selinda Ave

Louisville, KY 40213 lml
800-664-6930

[Ordert | Plant# [ MinCode | Slump | Truck # [ Batchl.D. [ TICKET# |
3168 871 4501cCC 6 3184 87119326

[ Custamer ¥ | Custorner Name [ Custorer PO # [ Tme | Date
110777 ELTIZABETHTOWN IND. BOE~ COVENANT 4-63876 05:53 11-26-25
P Delivery Address ]

323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE

[ TickerQuantity  Total Shipped Crdered Gty Product Code Product Description Unit Price Total ]
10.00 20.00 0.00 4501CC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC
10.00 20.00 49902 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL M
10.00 20.00 16000 MRWR (MID RANGE WR)
16.00 20.00 30 WINTER
ONJOBTIME ___ FINISH POUR TIME Sub Total
Tax
H20 UNDER RUN G
: —-GALALY Ticket Tota!
Slump Mater
Contoer Rouest Rp— Bt Order Total

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE / WARNING - Irvitating Ta The Skin and Eyes
Dear Custorner - The Seller s not resporeible for skurgs, strength or quality of concrete to which wateror anycither materal has been added by the puthaseror at hs request
The undersigned hesetry authorizes Ining Materials, Inc. to use piivate property for making the defivery shown hene on and assumes full responsibility for ary damage or injury due to the premises.
The undersigned agrees to reimburse sald Company for loss of time and equipment by reason of such delivery and also to identify and save harmless said Company from any and all claims,
demands and suits for or on account of or in any manner caused by or arlsing from private property defivery.
The undersigned astumes rasponsibiity for a suitabla roatway from public highway to point of delivery and is responsibie for any needad wrecker sanice charges as 3 result.
SAFETY WARNING: Keep away from children. Contairs Portfand Cament. Irritating to the skin and eves. Wear rubber boats, gloves and eye protection. Prolenged contact may cause burms,
In casa of cantect with skin or ayas, flush thoroughly with water. If irritation persists, get medical attention. For additional information regarding the HAZARDS OF READY MIX CONCRETE,
consult the Material Data Safety Sheat (MSDS) available upon request.
PRODUCT NOTICE: Saller will not be held responsible for the final appearance of exposed aggragate, integral coloring, stamped and decarative surfacing, and all other forms of architectural
and design concrete,
DELIVERY NOTICE: Seller assures no respansibifity for deliveries beyond the public right of way. Buyer pansibility for damages including but not imitec to curb, sidevsall,
driveway, or any praperty of the coniractor or praperty Owner cr agents.
NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE SAFETY AND HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD.

&m.mmmkmmw

S

Driver Signature

Concrete - Sand - Gravel - Stone General Office (B0O) 664-6930
WATER ADDIED - Seller asumes no mpomlbilwln Rasuits wccn:mtc.wnd by adding water in mxcess of the allowabik. If water is
added, amaunt must boshewnmd r's signadure ack this amount
Purchaser or his ¥ APt fOF Ehis lowd oF concrete, confurms tima of arrival, begin unload and hniss

Batchedby __ ___ _ _____ s, 3nd has insinueted n- d-iwr to skl water a5 follows



{217) 295.9708

Reorder ko WoMell

WS PRI

Remit To:

lrving Materials @ o
1440 Selinda Ave
Lot 10 40313 11111
B800-664-6930
[Order# | Plant# |  MixCode | Slump | Truck # ] Batch L.D. | TICKET#
3168 871 4501CC b 2480 87119327
[ Custamer 4 | Customer Name [ Customer PO 4 [ Tme | Date |
110777 ELIZABETHIOWN IND. BOE.~ COVENANT 4-63876 05:53 11-26-25
[ Delivery Address
323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE
| Ticket Quantity Total Shipped Ordered Qty Product Code Product Description Unit Price Total
10.00 30.00 0.00 4501CC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC
10.900 30.00 49902 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL M
10.00 30.00 16000 MRWR (MID RANGE WR)
10.00 30.00 30 WINTER
ON JOB TIME FINISH POUR TIME Sub Total
Tax
H20 UNDER RUN G
————GALCY Ticket Total
S Mater
m ::_"G'm n:::}- Order Total

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE / WARNING - Irritating To The Skin and Eyes
Dear Customer - The Selier s not esporsible for siumps, strength or quality of conarete to whch water or any other matarial has been added by the puthaseror at bis request.
The undersigned hereby authorizes indng Materials, Inc. o use private property for making the defvery shown hene on and assumes full responsibility for ary darnage or injury due to the premises.

The undersigned agreas to reimburse said Company for toss of ime and equipment by reason of such delivery and also to identify and save harmless said Company from any and all claims,
demands and sults for or on account of or In any manner caused by or arlsing from private property defllvery.

The undersigned assumes responsibilty for a suitadla roadway from public highway to point of delivery and s respansible for any needed wrecker servica charges as 3 result.

SAFETY WARNING: Keep away from children, Contairs Portland Cement. lrritating to the skin and eves. Wear rubber boots, gloves and eye protection. Prolonged contact may cause burns.
In case of cantact with skin or eves, flush thoroughly with water. If irritation persists, get madical attention. For additional informatian regarding the HAZARDS OF READY MIX CONCRETE,
consult tha Material Data Safety Sheat (MSDS) available upon requast.

PRODUCT NOTICE: Selier will not be held responsible for the final appearance of exposed aggregate, integral coloring, stamped and decorative surfacing, and all other forms of architectural
and design concrete.

DELIVERY NOTICE: Sefler assumes no respansibility for dellveries beyond the public right of way. Buyer assumes responsibility for damages including but nat limited to curb, sidevalk,
driveway, or any property of the contracter or property owner Cr agents,

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE SAFETY AND HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND ACCERTANCE OF THE LOAD.
&m. Load and Terms Accepted By:

* 0 4 08 0 4 *

Driver Signature

Concrete - 5and - Gravel - Stone General Office {800) 664-6930
WATER ADDED - Seller assumes po responsibilty In Rasults to cencrate caused by adding water in excess of the allowable, If water ks
added, amount must ba shown and T's $i knowlrdges this amount acided.

Purchaser or his authorized Fepresentative aclncwiedges receipt for this load or concrets, corfimms fime of anival, begin unload and finsn
Batched by tines, and has Instructed e driver £ add water as follows:




(317) B95-9708

Rearder trom Wotrell

WSFVR M 20

Remit To:
Irving Materials

. . 4
e imi
Louisville, KY 40213

800-864-6930

Order® | Plantd | MixCode | Slump [ Truck # [ BatchLD. [ TICKET#

3168 871 4501CC b 8162 87119331

{ Customer ¥ [ Customer Name | Customer PO # [ Tme ] Dats

110777 ELIZABETHIOWN IND. BOE~/ COVENANT 4-63876 06:23 11-26-25

[ Delivery Address

323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE

| Ticket Quantity  Total Shipped Ordered Qty Praduct Code Product Description Unit Price Total
10.00 40.00 0.00 4501CC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC
10.00 40.00 49502 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL M
10.00 40.00 16000 MRWR (MID RANGE WR)
10.80 40.00 30 WINTER
ON JO8 TIME FINISH POUR TIME Sub Total
H20 UNDER RUN __GAL/CY ] pax
Ticket Total
F Mater
m L‘:""@m Fowr-de Order Total

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE / WARNING - Irritating To The Sidn and Eves
Deax Casstorner - The Seber s not responsible for siumpst, strengith or quakty of concrete fo wivich viater or any cther material has been added by the punchaseror at his rguest.
The undersigned hereby authorizes Ining Materlals, Inc. to use private property for making the defvery shown hene on and assumes full responsibility for anry damage or njury dua to the premises.

The undersigned agress to reimburse said Company for loss of time and equipment by reason of such delivery and also to identify and save harmless said Comparny from any and all claims,
demands and suits for or on account of or in any manner cacsed by or anising from private property dalivery.

Tha undersigned assumes responsibikty for a suitable roadway from public highway to point of delivary and is resporsible for any nesded wrecker sarwice charges as a resuit.

SAFETYWARNING: Keep away from children, Contairs Portland Cament. Irritating to the skin and eves. Wear rubber baots, gloves and eye pratection. Prolonged contact may cause burns.
In case of contact with skinor ayes, flush thoroughly with water. I irritation persisis, get medical attention. For additional information regarding the HAZARDS OF READY MIX CONCRETE,
consult the Materal Data Safety Sheet (MSDS) available upon request.

PRODUCT NOTICE: Selier will not be held responsible for the final appearance of exposed aggregate, integral coloring, ped and & tive surfacing, and all other forms of architectural
and design concrete.

DELIVERY NOTICE: Seller assumes no respansibility for deliveries beyond the public right of way, Buyer assumes respansibllfity for damages including but not limited to curb, sidevaalk,
driveway, or any praperty of the contractor or property owner cr agents.

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE SAFETY AND HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD,
&m. Load and Terms Accepted By:

* 050805 %

Driver Signature

Concrete - Sand - Gravel - Stone General Office {800) 664-6930
WATER ADDED - Seller assumes no responsibility in Resuies to concnete caused by adding water in sxcwss of the allowable. If vater i
added, amount must be shown and 's signate nowiedges this amount added.

Purchaser or his authorized representative aclowwiedges receipt for this load or concrabe, confems.time of amival, begin unioad and finis
Batched by Himes. and has instructed tne driver to add water & follows




(317) 885-5700

Reorder rom Worrell

MISFR1D

Remit To:

lrving Materials L 4 L J
1440 Selinda Ave
Louisville, KY 40213 lml
800-664-6920
[Oder# [ Plant# [  MixCode | Slump | Teuck # [ Batch.D. | TICKET# i
3168 871 4501CC 6 2187 B7119333
| Customer 4 [ Customer Name [ Customer PO 4 [ Tme | Date 1i
110777 ELIZABETHIOWN IND. BOE~ COVENANT 4-p63876 06:44 11-26-25
| Delivery Address J
323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE
| Ticket Quantity Total Shipped Ovdered Qty Praduct Code Product Description Unit Price Total
10.00 50.00 0.00 4501CcC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC
10.60 50.00 49902 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL M
10.G0 50.00 16000 MRWR (MID RANGE WR)
10.00 Sp.00 30 WINTER
ON JOB TIME FINISH POUR TIME Sub Total
Tax
H2Z0O UNDER RUN ____GAL/CY Ticket Total
m :::?'Gilbm mﬁm Order Total

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE / WARNING - Irritating To The Skin and Eyes
Dear Customer - The Selers not resparsibie for shurnps, strength or quality of concrets in which waisr or anyother material has baen added by the purthaser or at his request
The undersigned hereby authorizes. irving Materials, Inc. to use privabe propesty for making the defivery shown here on and full responsibility for any damage o injury due 1o the premises.
The undersigned agrees to reimburse said Company for loss of time and equipment by reason of such delivery and also to identify and save harmless said Company from ary and all claims,
demands and suits for or on account of or in any manner caused by or arising from private property deflivery,
The undersignad assumes responsibifity for a suitable roadway fram public highway to point of delivery and is responsibla for any needad whecker sarvice charges as a result.
SAFETY WARNING: Keep away fromchildren. Contairs Portland Cement. trritating to the skin and eves. Wear rubber boots, gloves and eye pratection. Pralonged cantact may cause burns,

In case of cantact with skin or ayes, flush thoroughly with watar. If irritation parsists, get medical attention. For additionat information regarding the HAZARDS OF READY MIX CONCRETE,
consult tha Material Bata Safety Sheet [MSDS) sailable upon requast.

PRODUCT NOTICE: Sellerwill not be held responsible for the final appearance of exposed aggregate, integral coloring, stamped and decorative surfacing, and all other forms of architectural
and design concrete.

DELIVERY NOTICE: Sefler assumes na responsibility for dellveries beyond the public right of way. Buyer assumes respons'hility for damages including but not limited to curb, sidevall,
driveway, or any property of the contractor or praperty owner cr agents,

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE SAFETY AND HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD.

Rataacs, Load and Terms Acceptess By

0

=060 8 & * Driver Signature

Concrete - Sand - Gravel - Stone General Office (800) 664-6930

WATER ADDED - Seller assumes no resporsibiityin Results 10 concrate caused by adding water in exxess of 6w allowable. If water k.

added, amount must be shown and customar's signature acknowledges this amount ackied.

Purchaser or his authorized representative acknowledges rceipt for ihis load or concrete, confirms time of amival, begin unkoad and finiss
Batched by times, and has instructid Dy Iriver 0 add water a6 folows:




(317) 895-9700

Reorder kom Worrell

MIS-FY21) 15020

Remit To:

Irving Materials @ ®
1440 Selinda Ave lml
Louisville, KY 40213

800-664-6930

[Order# | Pant# |  MixCode | Shurnp [ Truck # ] Batch1.D. [ TICHET # ]
3168 871 4501CC 6 2480 87119335

| Customer # [ Customer Name | Customer PO 4 [ Time ] Date |
110777 ELIZABETHIOWN IND. BOE/ COVENANT 4-63876 07:26 11-26-25
[ Delivery Address |

323 MGRNINGSIDE DRIVE

[ Ticket Quantity  Total Shipped Ordered Qty Product Cede Product Description Unit Price Tota
10.00 60.00 g.00 4501CC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC
10.00 60.00 49902 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL M
10.00 60.00 16000 MRWR (MID RANGE WR)
10.00 60.00 30 WINTER
ON JOB TIME FINISH POUR TIME Sub Total
Tax
H20 UNDER RUN GAL/CY
0 - Ticket Total
E] Mater
m If:'mwm ..“".2. Order Total

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE / WARNING - Initating To The Skin and Eyes
Dear Cussterner - The Seller s not respersible for skamps, strength or quality of conarete o which waiter or any cther material has baen added by the punthaser or at his request.
The undersigned hereby authorizes lnving Matertals, Inc. to use private property for making the debvery shown here.on and assumes full responsibility for amy damage of injury due 1o the premises.
The undersigned agrees to reimburse said Company for loss of time and equipment by reason of such delivery and as0 to identify and save harmbess said Company from any and all clains,
demands and suits for or on actount of or in any manner caused by or arising from private property defivery.,
The undersigned assumas responsibility for a suitable roadway fram public highway to paint of delivery and is responsibla for any needed wrecker sarvice charges as 3 result
SAFETYWARNING: Keep away from chitdren, Contairs Portland Cement. Irritating to the skin and eves, Wear rubber boots, glaves and eye protection. Pralonged contact may cause burns.

In case of contact with skin or aves, flush thoroughly with water, I irritation persists, get medical attention, For additional information regarding the HAZARDS OF READY MIX CONCRETE,
consult the Material Data Safety Sheat (MSDS) available upon request.

PRODUCTNCTICE: Sellerwill nat be held responsible for the final appearance of exposed aggregate, integral coloring, stamped and decorative surfacing, and all other forms of architectural
and design concrete.

DELIVERY NOTICE: Seler assumes no respansibility for deliveries bayend the public right of way. Buyer responsibiity for & neluding but not Imited to curb, sidevall,
driveway, ar any property of the contractor or property owner cr agents.

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE SAFETY AND HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD.

&em.wwmwsm«mw

o770 07 %

=i = Driver Signature
Concrete - Sand - Gravel - Stone General Office (800) 664-6930
WATER ADDED - Seller assumes no respersibilitin Rasults 0 concnate caused by adding water in xcess of tw sllowable. If woter is
added, aonount must ba shown and £ 5 Signatune dges this amount ackded,

Purchaser or his authorized represantative acknowledges recaipt for Ehis load or concrvte, confirmes time of arival, begin unkad and finis™
Batched by times. and has instructed te driver 30 add waer as follows:



(317) 895-9708

Reorder kom WotTell

WESFW

Remit To:
Irving Materials

@ L
1440 Selinda Ave lml
Louisville, KY 40213

800-664-6930
[Owders | Plant# |  MieCode | Slump [ Truck # | Batch LD. [ TICKET# ]
3168 871 4501CC b 8162 B7119336
[Customer ¥ | Customer Name [ Customer PO & | Time Date
110777 ELIZABEIHIOWN IND. BOE~ COVENANT 4-63876 08:04 11-26-25
| Delivery Address J
323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE
[ Tidker Quantity  Tatal Shipped Ordered Qty Product Code Product Description Unit Price Total ]
5.50 65.50 0.00 4501cCcC 4500-A-C-STONE-CC
5.50 65.50 49902 CFORCE FIBER COMMERCIAL M
S.50 65.50 16000 MRWR (MID RAMNGE WR)
.50 65.50 30 WINTER
ONJOBTIME _ FINISH POUR TIME Sub Total
Tax
H20 ER RUN GAL/CY
il ———GAU Ticket Total
[T Mater
mmﬁm :ot.alﬁalluns Hlul'zt Order Total

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE / WARNING - irsitating To The Skin and Eyes
Dear Cussiomer - The Selleris not resporsible for shns, strength or quality of concrete t which vater orary other misterial has been added by the purchaseror at his request.
The undersigned hereby authorizes Irving Materiaks, Inc. to use private propesty far making the delivery shown here on and assumes full resporsibiity for any damage or injury due o the premises.
The undarsigned agrees to reimburse said Company for loss of ime and equipmant by reason of such delivery and also to identify and save harmiless said Company from any and all claims,
demands and suits for or on account of or in any manner caused by or arising from private property delivery.
The undersigned assumas responsibifity for a suitable roadway from public highway io paint of delivery and is responsible for any needed wreckar service changes as a rasutt

SAFETY WARNING: Keep away from children. Contairs Portland Cement. Irritating to the skin and eves. Wear rubber boats, gloves and eye protection. Prolonged contact may cause burns.
In case of contact with skin or ayes, flush thoroughly with water. Ifiritation persists, get medical atention. Far addibona’ informatian regarding the HAZARDS OF READY MIX CONCRETE,
consult tha Material Data Safety Sheet [MSDS) available upon request.

PRODUCT NOTICE: Sellerwill not be he'd responsible for the final appearance of exposed aggregate, integral colering, stamped and decorative surfacing, and all other forms of architectural
and design concrete.

DELIVERY NOTICE: Seller assumes na respansibllity for deliveries beyond the public right of way. Buyer assumes responsibilty for damages ‘ncluding but nat linited to curb, sidevall,
drivewsay, or ary property of the contractor or property owner e agents.

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE SAFETY AND HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD.

|hm.mwmmmw

BN

Driver Signature
Concrete - Sand - Gravel - Stone General Office (800) 664-6930
WATER ADDED - Seller assumes no responsibility in Results to concrete cased by adding water in sciss of the allowable. KFwater &
adicled, amount must be shown and s signature ack dedges this amount acided,
Purchaser oc his ied T ¥ dges recuipt for Eh Kad or concrwte, confirms time of arival, begin unload and fins

Batched by Firas, and has instructed the criver to 2ad water a5 follows:



Parco Billing # 8.xds

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO(OWNERY). Elizabethtown Independent District PROJECT: T K Stone Middle School Renovation APPLICATION NO; #8 "‘
Board of Education Elizabethtown, KY PERIOD FROM: ___ 1371472025 ‘
TO: 1211012025
———— ALLIANCE
ATTENTION: Paul Mullins CONTRACT FOR: Parco Constructors Group, LLC CONTRACT DATE; 22-Jan-25 - : L
B Boildeory & Maspgers
BIDDV:  BPO40
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shown below in connection
with the Contract Continuation Sheet attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present status of the this Contract is as follows:
Change Orders approved in
previous months by Cwner ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $2,092,860.00
TOTAL Net change by Change Orders $0.00
Approved this month CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $2,092,860.00
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Sheet 2} «.ooooeoeoeees oeeevceeo oo $454,455.74
RETAINAGE @I0% s et 345,445 57
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE  .oooooeececeeveeeeecenssens o1temeeee oo oo $408,010.17
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACTONLY)  ~ oo, $405,794.48
Net Change by Change Orders £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s oo esseeesseess $3,215.69
i L o~ \D NPS
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, ) \\\\i!lllu;m 5:2?
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment : % \é::g.: ==4’;3.}Y_-=
has been compieted and in accordance with the Contract Documents, thal all Subscribed and sworn to before me this  9th day of December, 2026 \\\_'.\ 5P'-(@ 2,
amounts have been paid by him for Work for which previous Certificates for State of: Kentucky Count&ﬁf\ﬁf_&m -‘P
Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current Notary Public: Lesa Mill > s -
payment shown herein is now due. My Commission expires: 8162026 Coucdy of: &H‘QQTAR o
CONTRACTOR: Parco Constructors Grol :

By:_Tony Snellen
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observation and the data comprising
the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that the Work has progressed to the
point indicated: that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, the quality of the

Waork is in accordance with the Contract Documents and the Contractor is entitied to payment of
the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

ARCHITECTS CE IO S TARRANT ARCHITECTS = By
= W,
o :{%;%;}:
.

CM APPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

- Daltow, J

This certificale is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only

to the contractor named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment
are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or contractor under this Contract,




Parco Billing # 8.ds

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 2

T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO

e *E* . G e e
APPLICATION NO. 8 WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREV. THIS STORED (NOT & STORED % TO FINISH

# OF WORK VALUE APPLIC.(D+E) PERIOD INDORE) DH+E+F GIC C-G
1 BOND $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00  100% $0.00
2 SUBMITALLS $24,307.00 $24.307.00 $0.00 $24,307.00 100% $0.00
3 CLEAN UP-Materials $1,500.00 $265.00 $0.00 $255.00 17% $1,245.00
4 CLEAN UP - Labor $60,500.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 17% $50,500.00
5 CLOSECUT DOCUMENTS $1,000.00 $0.00 o% $1,000.00
68 O &M MANUALS $3,000.00 $0.00 0% $3,000.00
7 ALLOWANCE- Masonry patching $15,000.00 $5,485.76 $3,572.98 $0,068.74 60% $5,931.26
8 SUPERVISION- Labor $69.500.00 $20,145.00 $0.00 $20,145.00 20% $48,355.00
9 JOBSITE FACILITIES $35,700.00 $11,300.00 $0.00 $11,300.00 2% $24,400.00
10 DUMPSTERS- Masonry Only $21,200.00 $0.00 0% $21,200.00
11 SAFETY-Labor $15,270.00 $600,00 $0.00 $600,00 4% $14,670.00
12 SAFETY- Materials $5,500.00 $260.00 $0.00 $280.00 5% $5,240.00
13 MISC. TRUCKING- Materials $9,940.00 $1,570.00 $0.00 $1.570.00 16% $8,370.00
14 MISC. TRUCKING- Labor $30,345.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 16%  $25,345.00
5 MASONRY- Equipment $118,958.00 $20,500.00 $0.00 $20,506.00 17% $98,458.00
16 BRICK VENEER- Materials $13,000.00 $1,950.00 $0.00 $1,950.00 15% $11,050.00
17 BRICK VENEER- Labor $305,770.00 $46,500.00 $0.00 $48,500.00 15%  $259,270.00
18 CMLU FDNS.- Materials $16,500.00 $4,455.00 $0.00 $4,455.00 7% $12,046.00
19 CMU FDNS.- Labor $61,950.00 $16,725.00 $0.00 $16,725,00 2% $45,225,00
20 SPLITFACE CMU- Materials $8,500.00 $1,670.00 $0.00 $1,670.00 20% $6,830.00
21 SPLIT-FACE CMU- Labor $29,500.00 $6,040,00 $0.00 $6,040.00 20%  $23,460.00
22 CMU BACKUP- Materials $17,500.00 $3,700.00 $0.00 $3,700.00 21% $13,800.00
23 CMU BACKUP- Labor $361,900.00 $74,880.00 $0.00 $74.880.00 21%  $287,020.00
24 CMU PARTITIONS- Materials $40,500.00 $3.215.00 $0.00 $3,215.00 8% $37,286.00
25 CMU PARTITKONS- Labor $393,165.00 $32,285.00 $0.00 $32,285.00 8%  $360,880.00
26 BRICK/CMU PATCH- Materials $8,500.00 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 2% $8,350.00
27 BRICK/CMU PATCH- Labor $65,810.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 2% $64,810.00
28 CLEAN DOWN BRICK/CMU- Materials $3,500.00 $0.00 0% $3,500.00
2% CLEAN DOWN BRICK/CMU- Labor $128,710.00 $0.00 0% $128,710.00
30 SET DOOR FRAMES- Materials 3675.00 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 5% $575.00
31 SET DOOR FRAMES- Labor $7,500.00 $1,100,00 $0.00 $1,100.00 5% $6,400.00
32 SPRAY-FOAM INSUL .- Materials $33,480.00 $13,400.00 $0.00 $13,400.00 40% $20,080.00
33 SPRAY-FOAM INSUL - Labor $32,780.00 $13,140.00 $0.00 $13,140.00 40% $19,840.00
34 SPRAY-FOAM INSUL - Equipment $5,400.00 $2,160.00 $0.00 $2,160.00 40% $3,240.00
35 FIRESTOP WALLS- Materials $6,130.00 $0.00 0% $6,130.00
26 FIRESTOP WALLS- Labor $11,390.00 $0.00 0% $11,380.00
37 MASONRY RESTORATION- Mobliz/G. $21,600.00 $21,600.00 $21,60000 100% $0.00
38 MASONRY RESTOR.- Repairs $34,560.00 $34,560.00 $34,560.00 100% 30.00
39 MASONRY RESTOR.- Anchor Install $39,420.00 $39,420.00 $39.42000 100% $0.00
40 MASONRY RESTOR .- Cleaning $15,900.00 $15,800.00 $15,900.00 100% $0.00
TOTALS $2,092,850.00 $0.00 $450,882.76 $3,572.98 $0.00 $454.45574 22% $1,638,404.28




PARCO CONSTRUCTORS GROUP, LLC

Parco Job # Wo. 8
‘ AUTHORIZED WORK ORDER 170
OWNER: {Elizabethiown Independent Schools- (Alfance Corporation) DATE. 11/20/2025
BLDG. NO. 0. b
L g T.K. Stone Midd hool- (Masonry Bid Pa ] POB9 BG # 24-207
Work Order #2403-08
Worked in New & Old Cortider Area & laid 8~ CMU & 4" CMU Block on the retums of door jambs & laid Bulinose CMU
Block & made saw culs & built scaffold. Set Steel Lintsls,
TRADE REGULAR HOURS O.T. HOURS
NAME OF EMPLOYEE (8] Rate Rate TOTAL
CRAFT
Jason Smith Mason Supervisor 2 $ 7408 $ - § 148.16
Daniel Murray Mason 8 $ 6762 $ - § 54098
Noah Mabe Hod Carvier Foraman 8 § 53.02 ) - $ 424.16
[ 4 - I3 -
$ - $ - ] -
5 - 3 - 3 -
s - 3 - 3 -
$ - 3 - -
5 - $ - $ -
s - $ - 1 -
$ - $ - E -
Total Labor Cost $ 1,113.28
———— —
Subcontractors
[3 .
s 3
MATERIMLS
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE TOTAL QUAN, DESCRIPTION RATE TOTAL
20 8" 1AL Block $ 2585 51.80 H $
25 8" G Bulnose 5 05| S 7575 5 s
25 4™ CMU Slock, 5 2311 § 87.78 3 5
4 Bags T;B:'S' Mortar 5 1_35_2 5 1112 1) - 5
12 Maseny Ssnd H 573) 5 0_5.78 5 $
$ . Is s s
EQUIPHMENT
HRS. USED TVPE OF EQUIPMENT RATE TOTAL HRS USED | TYPE OF ECUIPLIENT RATE TOTAL
Foakiy s sson]s . s s
2 Mu‘\! Mixer & P_il_g_oyrv B § 18255 3150 S $
4 Scallold s 15003 80,00 [ 5
5 . Is s 5
$ $ s s
CONTRACTORS APPROVAL DWHNER REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Sayth Les Gibson
0 LABOR $ 111328
F MATERIALS $ 31598
F SALES TAX $ =
! EQUIPMENT ] 92,50
[o] SUBCONTRACTED $ -
E
SUBTOTAL $ 152176
OVERHEAD'PROFIT § 22628
TOTAL COST $ 1,750.02
TTEEET EOR ALLOWANCES
DO NOT PAY




P — Parco Constructors Group, LLC s 770
2803 AUTHORIZED WORK ORDER

M Alliapce. "~20 2005

BUILDING%. PURCHASE ORDER NO.

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

/he_l\‘)?_&_f\ ~— O

& Corr(és@- owen logd 3 Blocks +

4" Block ontes potvens OF deal jowmbs ¥ /ot d Bullvase

Blale v Made Son i e @[fg&z Lo, el pSet Sleel fedilc

Depmne * (e Paw
TRADE
NAME OF EMPLOYEE OR itze L0l oLl RGeS i TOTAL
CRAFT Rate Rate
Doasend St S 2
Dawie ] my%/ &lass g€
Moah (D He 8
M QUAN. DESCRIPTION RATE TOTAL QUAN, DESCRIPTION RATE TOTAL
(L%
4 Zo 8" Bexic
E _AS PN Bei/rese
" as 4" Blockl
A Y-bet | Type S
s Sawn A
= e P o= o] e = reTTe
HOURS HOURS
E USED TYPE OF EQUIPMENT RATE TOTAL U S%D TYPE OF EQUIPMENT RATE TOTAL
Q \
0 Y S S mRibne, “Ropces
' ‘f > Bomgds
P
C}\U Sw;
CONT%APP% OWNERS REPRESENTATIVE
L LABOR
F FOR ALLOWANCES ONLY MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT
F SUBCONTRACTED
' DO NOT PAY
c SUBTOTAL
E OVERHEAD/PROFIT
TOTAL COST

OWNER'S COPY



PARCO CONSTRUCTORS GROUP, LLC

Parco Job # [T=X]
2503 AUTHORIZED WORK ORDER e
OWNER: |Elizabethtown Independent Schools- (Alliance Carporation) DATE: 111212025
g T.K. Stone Middle School- (Masonry Bid Package) e.oq¥o. 8G #24-207
Work Order #2403.08
Worked in New & Old Corridor Area & laid 8" CMU & 4” CMU Block on the returns of door jambs & laid Bullnase CMU
Block & made saw cuts & built scaffold. Set Steel Lintels,
——
TRADE REGULAR HOURS Jf O.T. HOURS
NAME OF EMPLOYEE OR Rate Rate TOTAL
CRAFT
Jason Smith Mason Supervisor 4 74.08 $ - $ 20632
Daniel Murray Mason 67.62 5 - $ 54096
[Nosh Mabe Hod Carrier Foreman 53.02 s - $ 42418
5 - 3 - $ B
§ - s - $ -
5 - $ - $ B
3 = b - $ -
3 - b - $ 5
$§ - - $ -
3 - 3 - ] -
| $§ - 3 - 3 -
Total Labor Cost 3 1 i261.44
Subcontractors
[ .
5 -
MATERIALS
IQUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE TGTAL QUAH. DESCRIPTION RATE TOTAL
20 8- CMU Block 5 255] § 5109 % 3
25 6~ CHL Bufinoie s s 7575 5 $
4 C1%) Block s 2m]s . 5 5
3 Bags Type “S" Modar 5 1553s 4859 5 B
10 _Mssonry Sind s s73[s 57.30 s s
5 [ . $ 5
EQUIPMENT
HRS. USED TYPE OF EQUIPMENT RATE TOT& HRS. USED TYPE OF EQUIPMENT RATE TOTAL
Forut_ s 3son|s 5 H
2 Movtas Mixer & Mlsousmr 5 1082518 3230 ] - 5
4 flolding ) 15005 000 $ s
5 5 s H
3 5 5 %
CONTRACTORS APPROVAL OWNER REPRESENTATIVE
| Jason Smith Les Gibson
—
o FOR 5 Lo LABOR 5 1.261.44
F WANCE MATERIALS § 23124
F ON Ly SALES TAX S g
i D EQUIFMENT 3 92.50
Cc MCONTRACTED s -
E O Nor PAY
SUBTOTAL $ 158518
ERHEAD/PROFIT $ 23778
TOTAL COST 3 182296
OWMERS COPY




T Parco Constructors Group, LLC 5~
AS5C3 AUTHORIZED WORK ORDER
OWNER
Al i M- 2/ R0
BUILDING NO. . . PURCHASE ORDER NO.
7’.[ _S pu 1 — =2 e oo i
DESCRIPTION OF WOHK:__
The pes + old Coce tde— arean load 2 Blck &
e b. [fascee Blxt po¥a peo Aerna EFbeQ A-
Sed SL#;A__LAH"k * MAe. Sow s+ R f wdﬁn&
Cleps OM
NAME OF EMPLOYEE TIE\F? : REGULAR HOURS O LEOURS TOTAL
CRAFT Rate Rate
Sonsers Shn it S Y
Dewied Horrees NAS A £

_ Nonl pIaBE He £

T - . g Tagea | R STIO PR B St NS [N S

] QUAN. DESCRIPTION RATE | TOTAL | QuAN. DESCRIPTION RATE | TOTAL
\
A 20 | 8™ Rl
T
E 3:%5_ '7" S
Roas |9 B/ ise
A San 4
L
s
£ HO%%S TYPE OF EQUIPMENT RATE | TOTAL Hl?slé%s TYPE OF EQUIPMENT RATE | TOTAL
(o] \
U L{ S ipﬁ‘o‘ & ux'*‘ Rop.cms”
] 4 |2 greds
2, C-\’\PP Soud
CONTRACTORS Al:?_ng Z OWNERS REPRESENTATIVE

LABOR

FOR ALLOWANCES ONLY ggflffﬂf?

SUBCONTRACTED

DO NOT pAY SUBTOTAL

mOQ=-"T70

OVERHEAD/PROFIT

TOTAL COST

OWNER'S COPY



Parco Billing # 8.ds

ITEM

#

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 3 T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO

APPLICATION NO.

8 o>

P.O.

SUPPLIER AMOUNT

OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY

.E‘ ‘F'
INVOICES DUE
PREVIOUS THIS MONTH
PAYMENTS {ATTACHED)

th
TOTAL
TO DATE
(E+F)

"W
BALANCETO
FINISH
0-6)

1 Concrete Block, Mortar, Cement, Etc Lee Building Products
2 Brick Veneer

$193,770.00

Lee Building Products $82,350.00

3 Masonry Resteel, Accessories, Etc.  Mills Supply Company $61,680.00

- R NN

$56,261.88 $191.70
$12,084.00 $11,5680.50
$28,413.81 $0.00

$56,453.38
$23,684.50
$28,413.61
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$137,316.62
$58,725.50
$33,266.39
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS

$337,840.00

$96,759.20 $11,772.20

$108,531.49

$229,308.51




Parco Constructors
Owner's Purchase Order Payment Authorization

Project Name: T.K. Stone Middle School
Project Number: # KDE BG # 24-207 Billing # 8
Vendor: Lee Building Products

Owner's Purchase Order Number - # 6-63879

(Each subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount, The invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization form and

submitted to Parco Constructors.)

Parco Constructors has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for the above
referenced project and hereby authorizes the Parco Constructors to submit for payment the amounts shown for the

following invoice attached hereto:

Owmer's PO Amoust; $ 276,160.00
Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Amount Previous Invoices
H19451 4/4{2025 3 451648 $ 4,516.48
H19495 4/11/2025 $ 451635] % 4,516.35
H19827 411712025 3 4,07570 { § 4,075.70
132796 4/17/2025 $ 1,18262 | § 1,182.62
H20202 4/23/2025 3 5121.75| § 5,121.75
H20395 4/25/2025 $ 5,722.65 | § 5,722.65
132923 4/25/2025 $ 1,421.28 | § 1,421.28
H20873 5/5/2025 $ 544490 | § 5,444.90
H20999 5/7/2025 $ 5214151 % 5,214.15
133203 5/13/2025 $ 1,40562 | § 1,405.62
H21389 5/14/2025 3 3,481.60 | 3,481.60
133374 5/27/2025 $ 1,378.08 | § 1,378.08
133389 5/28/2025 $ 219.75 1 % 219.75
133532 81562025 $ 2600} % 26.00
133834 6/26/2025 3 44130 | § 44130
H24995 712412025 $ 4,067.00 | § 4,067.00




Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Amount Previous Invoices
134466 B8/7/2025 $ 2,363.00 | § 2,363.00
H25947 8/13/2025 3 336018 33.60
H26048 8/13/2025 $ 12,08400 | § 12,084.00
134735 8/26/2025 $ 1,15290 | § 1,152.90
135837 11/10/2025 £ 15865 | § 158.65
H30769 11/13/2025 8 431830 | § 4,318.30
135959 11/20/2025 5 191.70
H31554 12/1/2025 $ 11,580.50
Total Invoices submitted to date $ 80,117838 | $ 68,345.68
Owner's Purchase Order Balance Remaining: 5 196,042.12
ﬁh{ ;;,;.&A-\_ 12/9/2025
l S {Dale)
Tony Snellen/President & Project Manager
(Print Name & Tile)
|Amount Due this Billing s 11,772.20 |




'BUILDING

' PRODUCTS’
' ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42702-0803

P O BOX 803

LEE BUILDING PRODUCTS (10)
307 PETERSON DRIVE

INVOICE

Phone 270-765-4044 Fax 270-765-4066 ' Number | 135959
| Date 11/20/2025
Page 1

Bill-fo: 08EP323 Ship-to: 323 !

“ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL i

C/O PARCO CONSTRUCTION 323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE !

2521 RIDGEMAR COURT ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701 !

LOUISVILLE, KY 40299 '

Relerance # Shipped Salesperson Terms Tax Code | Doc# |Wh| Freight Ship Via !

DPO# 6-63879 11/20/25 |TLS T SINGLETO| NET 30DAYS KY-NT | 987856 | 10 PREPAID, BESTWAY !
ftem Description Ordered’  Shioped! Backordrd |UM Price{UM|  Extansion
GJL100 4* REGULAR LW 25,00 25.00 QD0EA 2.18[EA 54.50

4x8x 16 !
M999BB PALLET CHARGE 1.00 1.00 00|EA 20.00 |EA 20.00
CMU & BRICK
4018 MIAMUEAGLE TYPE 8.00 8.00 .00 EA 14.65 [EA 117.20
CPU1D CUSTOMER PICK UP 1.00 1.00 00 [EA D00 EA .00
! Merchandise Mise Discount Tax Frelght Total Due
|
] 191.70 00 00 *TBD* 19170
]

.. Last Page

Office Copy




'BUILDING

 PRODUCTS’ P O BOX 437109

LEE BUILDING PRODUCTS (08)
12906 OLD HENRY ROAD

LOUISVILLE KY 40253-7102

INVOICE

Phone 502-245-3135 Fax 502-245-6913 ‘Number _[H31554
Date £2/01/2025
Page 1
Biff-to: 08EP323 Ship-to: 323 !
*ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL !
C/0 PARCO CONSTRUCTION 323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE !
2521 RIDGEMAR COURT ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701 1
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299 !
!
Reference # Shipped Salasperson Terms Tax Code | Doc# |Wh| Freight ShipVia !
DPO# 6-63879 12/01/25 |TLS TSINGLETO| NET 30 DAYS KY-NT | 989618 [ 08 |PREPAID BESTWAY !
item Description Orderedi Shipped;  Backordrd |UM| Price |UM| Extension
350201M VELOUR LIGHT GRAY M/S CHEROKEC 12190.00 ! 12190.00 O0{EA 950.00 | M 11580.50
530/CUBE
DIRECT SHIPPED
08-06-2025 |
CHEROKEE BOL 793640 '
ONLINE FREIGHT
i
it
|
{
i
i
;
i
[
| Merchandise Mise Discount Tax Fraight Total Due
E 11580.50 00 .00 *TBD* 11580.50
e S A M € - S— — )
1
Office Copy .. Last Page




RELEASE OF LIEN

DATE
12/09/2025

We the undersigned, certify that we are the General Contractor/Subcontractor for the
Construction of Renovations & Addition to T.K. Stone Middle School. We certify that all bills
for labor, material, taxes, insurance, equipment, miscellaneous items and supplies in connection
with the above contract have been paid in full. We further certify that we, and each of our
suppliers, do upon receipt of Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen Dollars & Sixty-Nine Cents
($3,215.69)_which will constitute partial payment X X _; full and final payment _ ; for work
performed to date on our contract do hereby, waive and release any and ail liens or clalm of rights
of liens on said above described building and premises Elizabethtown Independent School Board
located at 323 Morningside Drive in Elizabethtown Kentucky under the Statutes of the State of
Kentucky and or the United States Government relating to mechanics liens on account of labor or
taxes or any of the material furnished to or on account of said building or improvements on the

premises.

Firm: PARCO CONSTRUCTORS GROUP, LLC

By: &Dﬂ-«

Title: PRESIDENT peetie BKYNes
\ s
N nB. Mig ”’f,,,
State of _KENTUCKY Q{g (n'& Y,
— — ‘?'v 'f) A3
County of _JEFFERSON £ WOTARY Z

\\\“lllll"l;,’

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9" day of December 2025.” \D. PUBLYC g

%, RS
Notary Pubhd"mﬂﬂm D 47 .’. \43*

T;}"- *’H I m\“ 5
v EpiRES

;54
7Y
c'."{., {l'l

My commission expires 8//16/2026

Reference Parco Constructors Group, LLC Invoice # 5532



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO({OWNER): ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT PROJECT: TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL APPLICATION NO: 3 "
BOARD OF EDUCATION 323 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE PERIOD FROM: 11115125 ‘
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY TO: 12/10/25
ALLIANCE
ATTENTION: CONTRACT FOR: General Construction CONTRACT DATE: 3-Mar-256 CORPORATION
Nuliders & Mouagers
BID DIV;
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shown below in connection
with the Contract Continuation Sheet attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present status of the this Contract is as fcllows:
Change Orders approved In
previous months by Owner ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $938,104.97
TOTAL Net change by Change Orders $0.00
Approved this month CONTRACT SUMTO DATE $0308,104.97
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ DATE {Sheel 2) ...........ccovevr ccrrsmsmrmssmrairsssrmieriaies $201,248.17
RETAINAGE [ L T $20,124.82
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... e $262,123,35
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACT ONLY} .iiiemeinninn $103 601.85
Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE = i ieeeeeresesiees erereesesniinsesnien 1en $158,521.50

The undersigned conlractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment

has been compleled and in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ai
amounis have been paid by him for Work for which previous Cerlificates for
Payment were Issued and payments received from five Owner, and that currenl
payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR:  Insufated Roofing Contractors
By e TN o

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Date: December 10, 2025

In accordance with the Coniract Dacuments, based on on-site observation and the data comprising
the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that tha Work has progressed to the
point indicated: that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, the quality of the

Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents and the Conlractor is enlilled 1o payment of
the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Subscribed and swormn to bafore me this 10th day of December, 2025

State of: Indiana » 4 County of: Floyd
Notary Public: Andrew C Stonecipher d,‘, dg W

County of: Floyd

My Commission expires: June 30, 2032

ARCHITECT'S CWTIORWTARRANT ARCHITECTS
oy Hrul Wt~

Dale;_01/09/26

CMAPPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

oy Dalbon Jacksonw

v 12/30/2025

This certificate |s not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only

ta the contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment
are without prejudice 10 any rights of the Owner or contractor under this Contract.

ANDREW C. STONECIPHER

NOTARY PUBLIC
COMMISSION #NP0757306
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 08/30/2032




CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 2 Etown Indpt Schools ‘D ‘E* *F* G *H* -
APPLICATION NO. 3 TK Stone MS 45022 WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREV. THIS STORED (NOT & STORED % TO FINISH
# OF WORK VALUE APPLIC.(D+E) PERIOD IN D OR E)} D+E+F GIC C-G
1 PVC Membrane Roof System $156,451.25 $34,419.00 $28,161.00 $62,580.00 40%  $93,871.25
2 Install Bonding Adhesive $83,742.75 $18,423.00 $15,074.00 $33,497.00 40%  $50,245.75
3 Prefinished Metal Wall Panels $169,985.60 $0.00 0% $169,985.60
4 Prefinished Metal Roof Panels $78,850.80 $0.00 0%  $78,850.80
5 Galvanized Soffit $23,200.00 $23,200.00 $23,200.00 100% $0.00
6 Install Self-Adhering Vapor Barrler (Wall Foam) $17,355.40 $3,818.00 $3,124.00 $6,942.00 40%  $10,413.40
7 28" 180 Board (2 Laysrs) $09,649.50 $21,923.00 $17.937.00 $39,860.00 40%  $59,789.50
8 1/2" HD ISO Coverboard $38,574.00 $8,525.00 $6,943.00 $15,468.00 40%  $23,106.00
9 Galvanized Coping Cap uo to 16" Width $26,810.50 $10,724.00 $10,724.00 40%  $16,086.50
10 Sheet Metal Expansion Joint $0,873.00 $2,172.00 $1,777.00 $3,949.00 40% $5,924.00
11 24 Gauge Galvanized Foam Stop wf up to 8" Face $38,250.00 $15,300.00 $15,300.00 40%  $22,950.00
12 Add-on for GravelifFoam Stop Extender $17.700.00 $7,080.00 $7.080.00 40%  $10,620.00
13 install 24 GA. Galvanized Gutters $42,504.00 $0.00 0%  $42,504.00
14 Staging Area Profectiion and Retum to Original $2,500.00 $550.00 $700.00 $1,250.00 50% $1,250.00
15 3 x §' Roof Hatch $6,700.00 $6,700.00 $6,700.00 100% $0.00
16 30 Yard Dumpster $1,100.00 $550.00 $550.00 50% $550.00
17 Laborer (Demolition) $17,100.00 $8,550.00 $8.550.00 50% $8,550.00
18 Laborer (Asphail Shingles Repalr} $14,250.00 $7,125.00 $7,125.00 50% $7,125.00
1¢ Laborer (Built-up Roof Repair) $9,120.00 $4,560.00 $4,560.00 50% $4,560.00
20 Project Mobilizations $16,000.00 $3,520.00 $4,480.00 $8,000.00 50% $8,000.00
21 Travel Expenses $26,250.00 $5,775.00 $7,350.00 $13,125.00 50% $13,125.00
22 Man Lift $12,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 50% $6,000.00
23 High-Reach Forklift $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7.500,00 50% $7.500.00
24 Performance and Payment Bond $9,288.17 $9,288.17 $9,288.17 100% $0.00
25 Base 20 Year Warranty Fes $5,850.00 $0.00 0% $5,850.00
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
a5
36
37
38
39
40
TOTALS $938,104.97 $0.00 $115,113.17 $176,135.00 $0.00 $291,248.17 31% §646,856.80



Pay App #5-TK Stone MS

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO (O\MIEm Ellzabethtown lndependcnl Dimlct PROJECT' T K Stone mdcllo School Renovaﬂnn

APPLICATION NO FIVE {5) ';
Baard of Education 323 Momingside Drive PERIOD FROM: 1127126 ‘
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 TO: 1213126
ANCE
ATTENTION: Paul Mullins CONTRACT FOR: BPR#084: Aluminum Entrances & CONTRACT DATE: January 22, 2026 ﬁlul:!. n ” F:- "
Storafronts PROJECTNO: BG# 24-20T | RTA # 22016
BID DAV:  074264-084313-084500-087100-088000
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Paymenl as shown below in connection
with the Contrect Continuation Sheet attached
Ci E OR| The present status of the this Contract is as follows:
Change Orders approved in
previous months by Owner ADDITIONS DUCTION: ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM __$227,760.00
TOTAL $919.00 $0.00 Net change by Change Orders $919.00
Approved this month $0 00 $000 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $228,679.00
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Sheet 2) .. b $66,801.00
RETAINAGE @1n%» ... N $6,680.10
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ...... o & = $60,120.90
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACT ONLY) . y : $58,008.80
Net Change by Change Orders $919.00 $0.00 $919.00 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s o 2 $4,112.10

The undersigned contracior cerlifies that to the best of his knowladge,
information and befiaf the Work covered by this Application for Paymant

has been completed and in accordance with the Contract Documants, that all
amounts have bean pald by him for Work for which previous Certificates for
Payment were issued and payments recelved from the Owner, and that cument
payment shown herein is now due

Date:  12/23/2026

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observation and the data comprising
the above application, the Aschitect cerlifies to the Owner that the Work has progressed to the
point indicated: that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, the quality of the

Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents and the Contractor is entitied to payment of
the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

===z=zonT sSeosoa

Subscribed and swom i before me this 23rd gy of Decamber, KAT""ES LEE
Stale of: KENTU : / ~State At Large

_ : “ ID # KYNPB3175
Notary Public: A7) WX 4 pires 12-18-2027
My Commission expires: 126/2027 '

Ancnlmcrpﬂncﬁx : ROSS TARRANT ARCHITECTS
MI— bete: 01/09/26
CM APPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

s, Dadfon Jackson

ay.

This certificate is not negoliable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabte only
to the contractor named herein. 1asuance, paymant and acceptance of payment
are without prejudice fo any rights of the Owner or contractor under this Contract



CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 2

T K Stone Middle School Renovation

APPLICATION NO. FIVE (5)
ae e "o spe gt oEr oGt M "
WORK COMPLETED TJOTAL
MATERIALS  COMPLETED AND BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS STORED (NOT STORED TO DATE % TO FINISH
# OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION {D+E) PERIOD iND ORE) (D+E+F) (G +C) (C-G)
1 Administration / Project Management $6,040 00 $1,630.00 $135.00 $0.00 $1,765.00 29% $4,275.00
2 G & Alnsurance / Project Insurance $4,22000 $1,140.00 $95.00 $0.00 $1,23500 29% $2,985 00
3 Payment & Performance Bond / Bond Fees $13,300.00 $13,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,300 00 100% $0 00
4  Submittals / Shop Drawings $2,280.00 $2,280.00 $0 00 $0.00 $2,28000 100% $0 00
6 Engineering / Delegated-Design Submittals $4,880.00 $4.88000 $0.00 $000 $4,880.00 100% $0.00
6 O8M Manuals / Close-out / Warranties $4,000 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 0% $4,000 00
7 Mobilization $1,500.00 $225.00 $000 $0.00 $225 00 15% $1,275.00
8 Demobilization $500.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00 15% $425 00
9  Aluminum Storefronts (Fabrication Labor) $17,37000 $3.47500 $0.00 $0.00 $3,475.00 20% $13,88500
10 Aluminum Entrances (Fabrication Labor) $12,580 00 $1,885.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,885 00 15% $10,685.00
11 Aluminum Curtain Walls (Fabrication Labor) $1,37000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,37000
12 Translucent Panels (Fabrication Labor) $6,710.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $6.71000
43 Aluminum Storefronts-Entrances (Install Labor) [Area A] $8,430.00 $6,745.00 $1,685 00 $0.00 $8,430 00 100% $0.00
14 Aluminum Storefronts-Entrances (Install Labor) [Area C] $18,150 00 $0.00 $0.00 $000 $0 00 0% $18,150.00
15  Aluminum Storefronts-Entrances {Install Labor) [Ares E] $5,840 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $5,840.00
16  Aluminum Curtain Walls (Install Labor) [Area B] $1,880.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,880 00
17 Glass / Glazing {Install Labor) [Area 4] $3.030.00 $2,725.00 $30500 $0.00 $3,030.00 100% $0.00
18 Glass / Glazing (install Labor) [Area 8] $370.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $370.00
19 Glass /! Glazing (Install Labor} [Area C) $6,660 00 $000 $000 $0.00 $0.00 0% $6,660.00
20 Glass/ Glazing (Install Labor} [Area E] $2,060.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3000 0% $2,060.00
21 MCM Wall Panels-Insul {Installation Labor) [Area A ] $7.390.00 $6,650.00 $740 00 $0.00 $7.390.00 100% $0.00
22 MCM Wali Panels-insul {Installation Labor) [Area C] $18,980.00 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00 0% $18,960 00
23  Translucent Panels (Installation Labor) [Ares C] $1,710.00 $000 $000 $000 $0.00 0% $1,71000
24 Translucent Panels (Installation Labor) [Area E] $26,680.00 $000 $0.00 $000 $0.00 0% $26,680.00
26 Management of Direct Purchases $30,450 00 $14,527.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,527.00 48% $15,923 00
26 Misc. Materials & Labor (Shims, anchors, sealants, etc.) $570.00 $115.00 $0.00 $0 00 $115.00 20% $455 00
27 Fietd Measuring / Progress Meelings $3,250.00 $975.00 $0.00 $0.00 $975 00 30% $2,275 00
28 Delivery / Distribution of Materials $1,400.00 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 20% $1,120.00
29 Equipment: Rental / Transport / Amort & Deprec $9,640.00 $965.00 $0 00 $0.00 $965 00 10% $8,675.00
30 Project Site Cleanup $2,280.00 $340 00 $000 $0 00 $340.00 15% $1.940.00
31 Final Cleaning $3,070.00 $0.00 $615.00 $0.00 $615 00 20% $2,455.00
32 Project Punchlist $550 00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% £550.00
33 Safety $640.00 $95.00 $000 $0.00 $95.00 15% $545.00
34 CO#008: PR #010 (Vestibule locks) $919.00 $000 $91900 $0.00 $919.00 100% $0.00
TOTALS $228,679.00 $62,232.00 $4,569.00 $0.00 $66,801.00 29.21% $161,878.00




CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 3

T K Stone Middle School Renovation

OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY

APPLICATION NO. FIVE (5)
*Al ﬁBt ici QDI' ‘Et *Gﬁ *H*
INVOICES DUE TOTAL BALANCE TO
ITEm T AR Al P.O. PREVIOUS THIS MONTH TO DATE FINISH
# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER AMOUNT PAYMENTS (ATTACHED) (E +F) (D - G)
1 Aluminum-framed Storefronts CKG Supply $93,990.00 $83,760.00 $0.00 $83,760.00 $10,230.00
2 Hardware (Aluminum Doors) CKG Supply $60,580.00 $60,580.00 $0.00 $60,580.00 $0.00
3 MCM-ACM Wall Panels CKG Supply $66,756.00 $27,831.00 $0.00 $27,831.00 $38,925.00
i — L CKG Supply  $184,684.00  $21,530.00 $0.00 $21,530.00  $163,154.00
TOTALS

$406,010.00 $193,701.00

$0.00 $193,701.00 $212,309.00

P




4859 T K Stone Payform

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO{OWNER); Elizabethtown independent District PROJECT: T K Stone Middie School Renovation APPLICATION NO:8 ‘
Board of Education Elizabathtown, KY PERIOD FROM:01/0172025 ‘
T0:012172025
ALLIANCE
ATTENTION: Paul Mulling CONTRACT FOR: G‘QF Pooct Ao, CONTRACT DATE; CoNPONATION
Bpitders & Manaygers
BID DIV: 0 q’L
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shown below in connection
with the Contract Continuation Sheet attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present siatus of the this Contract is as follows:
Change Orders approved in
previous months by Owner ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $366,000.00
TOTAL Nat change by Change Orders $0.00
Approved this month CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $369,000.00
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Sheet2) ....... ............. : $121.674.00
RETAINAGE @ 10% = e e $12,197.40
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE —____$100776.80
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACT ONLY) $103,476.60
Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 3000 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $6,300.00

The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge,
information and bellef the Work cavered by this Application for Payment

has been completed and in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by him for Work for which previous Certificates for
Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current
payment shown herein is now due.

COl CTOR:Grayhawk LLC

By. Date. 121712025

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sile observation and the data comprising
the above appiication, the Architect certifies fo the Owner that the Work has progressed to the
point indicated: that to the best of his knowledge, information and betief, the quality of the

Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents and the Condractor Is entitied to payment of
the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Subscribed and sworn o before me this 17th yof December
State of Kentucky W
Notary Public M

My Commission expires . 7/20/2027 /{W

ARCHlTECTWFICAT 1 ROSS TARRANT ARCHITECTS
By; M £M

s ¥

3 .

Date,

Y

¥%a

CM APPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

sy Dalton Jackson

W
s

vas, 12/30/2025

This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only

to the contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment
ane without prejudice to any rights of the Cwner or contractor under this Contract.

i
26 My Conflo @
W



4859 T K Stone Payform

CONTINUATION SHEET NO, 2 T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO D E - G He oo
APPLICATION NO. 8 WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE
TEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREV. THIS  STORED(NOT &STORED %  TOFINISH
# OF WORK VALUE APPLIC(D+E)  PERIOD INDORE) D+E+F GiC cG
1 METAL FRAMING LABOR $90,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 32% $81,00000
2 GYPSUM DRYWALL LABOR $89,000.00 $10,500.00 $10500,00  15%  $58,500.00
3 INSULATION $20,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00  30% $14,000.00
4 FINISHING $25,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,00000  16% $21,000.00
5 SUPERVISION $15,000,00 $5.000.00 $500000  33%  $10,000.00
8 CLEANUP $3,690.00 $0.00 $0.00 0%  $3,600.00
7 MOBILIZATION $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00  100% $0.00
8 TOOLS $20,000,00 $5,800 00 $1.000.00 $6800,00  34% $13,200.00
9 FIELD APPLIED EIFS LABOR $24,000.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $4000.00  17%  $20,000.00
10 FIELD APPLIED EIFS MATERIAL $14,000.00 $0.00  $2,000.00 $200000  14% $12,000.00
11 SUBMITTALS $3,120.00 $3,120.00 $312000 100% $0.00
12 CAULKING $5,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 8%  $5,000.00
13 SHOP DRAWINGS $3,690.00 $3,690.00 $3,690.00  100% $0.00
14 ENGINEERING $500.00 $500.00 $500.00  100% $0,00
15 TRUSS FABRICATION LABOR $3,550,00 $0.00 $0.00 0%  $3,550.00
16 TRUSS FABRICATION MATERIAL $20,340.00 $20,340.00 $20,340.00  100% $0.00
17 TRUSS ERECTION LABOR $18,773.00 $5,632.00 $563200  30% $13,141.00
18 TRUSS ERECTION MATERIAL $8,850.00 $2,.655.00 $265500  30%  $6,195.00
19 TRUSS FREIGHT $2,500.00 $750.00 $75000  30%  $1,750.00
20 O8M MANUALS $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 0%  $3,000.00
21 CLOSEOUT WARRANTIES $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 0%  $1,000.00
22 BOND $7.487.00 $7,487.00 $7,487.00  100% $0.00
2
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3t
32
33
34
35
38
a7
38
39
40
TOTALS $369,000.00 3000  $114,974.00 $7,000.00 S000 $121,974.00  33% $247.026.00



4859 T K Stona Payform

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 3 T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO

OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY

APPLICATION NO. ] D ‘E* b G H*
INVOICES DUE TOTAL BALANCE TO
ITEM P.O. PREVIOUS THIS MONTH TO DATE FINISH
# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER AMOUNT PAYMENTS (ATTACHED) {E+F) D-G)
1 FBM $67,000.00 $25,274.83 $25,274.63 $41,725.37
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
]
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
xR
23
24
25
26
27
20
29
30
3
32
3
34
as
-]
37
38
39
40
TOTALS $87,000.00 $26,274.63 $0.00 $25274.63 $41,726.37



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 01 OF 01 PAGES

TO: Allilance Gorporation PROJECT: TK StoneMiddle School APPLICATION NO.: 4 Distribution to:
116 E Colige Street Involco # 2412200182-4
Glasgow, KY 42142 PERIOD TO: 12/31/2025 o OWNER
SCF Job # 2412200182 o ARCHITECT
BPO9S o CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: Spectra Contract Flooring VIA ARCHITECT: PROJECT NOS.: o
5644 Shepherdsville Road sub Contract No.: ]
Louisville, KY 40228 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR; Commercial Flooring Q(\\Q
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor ceriifies that to the best of the Contractor's knawledge, Infor-
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
Cantinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is atiached. in accordanca with the Contract Documents, that al amounts have been pald by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were lssued and pay-
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $164,803.00 manis racaived from the Owner, and that cument payrnent shown herein is now due.
CONTRACTOR: Spectra Contract Flooring
2. Netchange by Change Orders $190.889.00 ’P
y Pavy Lowi Date: 12/15/25
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +/- 2) $353,892.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TC DATE $54.479.00 State or Fioras, Coumy or Hutssersugn o Notary Putlic State ol Floriis
(Column G on G703) Sunscrved end sworn to vetora mu e 19 acy or Dessmuer, 202 Deandra Dwyer
5. RETAINAGE: $5,447.90 Nacory Pusne: 7 My Commission HM 737740
a. 10% of Completed Wark Etplras 1411712029
{Cokemns D + E on G703) My commission sxpiras 111772029 e
b. 10% of Stored Matarial
{Column F on G703} $0.00 T
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or In accordance with the Contract Dacuments, based on on-site observations and the data
Total in Column | of G703 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $49.031.10 Archltect's knowledge, information and baliaf the Work has progressed as indicated, the
(Line 4 less Line 5 Totaf) quallty of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $33.767.10 Is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
{Line & from prior Certificate) AMOUNT CERTIFIED
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | $15,264.00| {Attach sxplanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are chanped lo
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $304,660.90 conform to the amount certified )
{Line 3 less Line 8) ARCHITECT: ﬂ K
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS By: L M‘" Date: OT0oEs
Tolal changes approved in This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
Frevbus months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 fractor named herein. |zsuance, payment and acceptance of paymert are without
Tola) approved this Month prejudice to any rights of the Owner ar Contracior under this Contract,
Change Order 1 $1,000.00
OWNER:
By: Date:
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
[Total This Month $1,000.00] $0.00] s, Dalton Jackson Date: 12/30/25
NET CHANGES by Change Order $1,000.00] $0.00]




Page 2of 7

CONTINUAT|0N SHEET TO: Alll-nc- Ccrpor-tlon Frnm: Sp.ctr- Contrl:t Floorlng
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NC.: 4
Contractor's signed Certification is atteched. APPLICATION DATE:  12/03/25
IIn tabulations below, amounts may be stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD T, 12/31/25
PROJECT NAME: TK StoneMiddle School
A B c D E F G H | J
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED  |WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREV. THIS PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G/C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION PERIOD STORED (NOT & STORED TO DATE (C-G)
(D+E) IN D OR E) {D+E+F) 10%
Bono $1.480.00 $1,480.00 $1.480.00 100% $0.00 $148.00
Subminets $3.939.00 $3,939.00 $3,939.00 100% $0.00 $393.80
Cioan up $3,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $3,935.00 $0.00
Closscut Documents $1.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1.000.00 $0.00
OBM Manuais $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $3,000.00 $0.00
SarerylEnginaering $3,000.00 $2.000.00 $2,000.00 67% $1.000.00 $200.00
Warenouse ana Logistcs $6.000.00 $4.500.00 $4.500.00 715% $1.500.00 $450.00
TseFicor Acan A-Carpac Tiia $4,700.00 $4,700.00 $0.00 $4,700.00 100% $0.00 $470.00
Tst Fioor Area A-Carpat Tiis Lavar $2.500.00 $0.00 $2 000.00 $2.000.00 80% $500.00 $200.00
lacFicor Araa A-SVT Lasor $6.500.00 $0.00 $5.000.00 $5.000.00 17% $1,500.00 $500.00
TstFioorAres A-Bass Labor $2,500.00 $0.00 $1.500.00 $1,500.00 60% $1,000.00 $150.00
1st Froor Ares A - Fioor Pragp $5.000.00 $0.00 $2.000.00 $2,000.00 40% $3,000.00 $200.00
Tst Fioor Arsa B-SVT Labor $9,500.00 30.00 $0.00 0% $9,500.00 $0.00
larFioor Ares B - Base Lavor $2,000.00 30.00 $0.00 0% $2,000.00 $0.00
Ts:Ficor Avea B -Fioor Prep $5,500.00 3$0.00 $0.00 0% $5,500.00 $0.00
st Ficar Area € - SVT Laser $6,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $6,500.00 $0.00
Tst Ficor Araa C - Ras. Tue Lavor $10.500.00 3$0.00 $0.00 0% $10,500.00 $0.00
lat Ficor Acma C - Bose Lavor $2,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $2,250.00 $0.00
letFioor Arau € - Fioor Prep $7.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $7.500.00 $0.00
2nd Floor Ar.a A - SVT Ll bor $7,750.00 5000 5000 0% $7,75000 $0.00
2nc Froor Aras A -Base Lanar $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,500.00 $0.00
2nd Flnnr Ar-n A - Fluor Pl’.p $4.395.00 $000 5000 0% $4,395-00 $0.00
2na Fioor Ares B - SVT Lavor $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 100% $0.00 $1,150.00
200 Fioor Area B - Base Lebor $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 100% $0.00 $240.00
2na Fioer Araa B -Fioor Prap $7,000.00 $7.000.00 $7,000.00 100% $0.00 $700.00
2nd Fioor Aces C - SVT Labor $9.250.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $9,250.00 $0.00
an Floor Ar.l C = Rts- T L] LI bor 54,200.00 $0.00 $0-00 O% $4,200.00 $0.00
2nd Floor Ares C - Bana Labar $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $2.000.00 $0.00
2na FioorAras C - Fioor Prep $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $2.500.00 $0.00
Staps Lanar $8,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $8.500.00 $0.00
Fioor Protecton Lascar $6,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $6.500.00 $0.00
Cnange Orasr #1 $192,429.00 $0.00 $0.00 0%]  $192,429.00 $0.00
Change Oraer #2 $6,460.00 $0.00 $6,460.00 $6,460.00 100% $0.00 $646.00
IP:age Total __$353,692.00 $37,519.00 $16,960.00 $0.00 $54.479.00 5% $299.213.00 $5.447.90
Project Total $353.692.00 $37,519.00 $16,960,00 $0.00 $54,478.00 15% $299,213.00 $5,447.90




Spectra |contract flooring

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE
PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Alliance Corporation

in the sum of $15,264.00 payable to Spectra Contract Flooring,
and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank

upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any
mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has on the job of

TK StoneMiddle School located at  Elizabethtown, KY

to the following extent. This release covers progress payment for labor, service
equipment, material furnished to Alliance Corporation

through December 31, 2025 only does not cover retention retained

before or after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which
payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date.
Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by
this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release
of any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the
contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a
rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned
to recaive compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material
covered by this release if that furnished labor, services,equipment, or material was
not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document
relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

DATE: December 15, 2025 Spectra Contract Flooring

Pos ot
)

e Nolsry Public State ol Floi2

G e e n
Simsciibea ens sworn o natare me inif 19  nipms o IDccemnar, 2025 Deandrs Dwyer
: — ' My Commissian HH 787749

Notory Pupie

Explres 111772023

1117/2029

My comminsian supires



SUBCONTRACTOR AFFIDAVIT
& CONDITIONAL WAIVER & RELEASE OF LIENS

Spectra Contract Flooring herinafter {"Subcontracior”) having a contract with Alliance Corporation
for the work of (project) TK StoneMiddle Schaol at (address) Elizabethtown, KY
whereof (Owner) is or was the Owner, part Owner, or lessee, has performed work

and/or furnished materials, equipment and/or machinery or has fabricated materials especially for this project.

Materials
Said affiant further says that the following shows the names of every person furnishing machinery, material or fuel lo said Subcontractor, giving the
amount, if any, which is due, or to become due to them. if all material is paid in full, please state as such.

Name Material Amount Due

all materials are pd

Labor
Said affiant further says that the following shows the names of every unpaid laborer in the employ of said Subcontractor, giving the amount, if any,

which is due, or to become due, to them, If all labor is paid in full, please stale as such.
Name Amount Due

All Labor is paid

Subcontractors
Said affiant further says that the following shows the names of every Subcontractor, if any, under a contract with the principal contractor, giving the amount,
if any, which is due, or to become due, to them. If all Subcontractors are paid in full or if none are conlracted, please state as such.

Name Amount Due

all subs are pd

Conditional Lien Waiver

Upon receipt by Subcontractor of acheck in the amount of $15,264.00 and when said check is paid by the bank upan which it is drawn,
Subcontractor waives and releases all rights to liens and claims against ) .

materials, equipment and/or machinery, or for especially fabricated materials for the project furnished to the Owner to the exient of the payment received.

1, Amy Brown being _ Director of Project Accounting of Spectra Contract Flooring

do hereby acknowledge the foregoing in full and certify that this is a true and accurate statement.

Py Vowt
y

Signature

State Of: Florida Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15 day of Dec-25
County Of:  Hillsborough

Notary Public

= Nolary Putlic State ol Fioils
Desndrs Dwyer

My Commission HN 737740
Explresy 11/1772029




Blank Pay Form

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 3
APPLICATION NO.

DESCRIPTION

SUPPLIER

o

P.O.
AMOUNT

-E*

PREVIOUS
PAYMENTS

THIS MONTH
(ATTACHED)

e

TOTAL
TC DATE
(E +F)

OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY
Fe
INVOICES DUE

*H

BALANCE TO

FINISH
(-G

Resilient Flooring/Base
SVTI-SVT3 Materials

Ohic Valley Fiocoring
Spartan Surfaces

$32,327.00
$206,800.00

$22,180.00
$71,225.80

$1.435.20

$23,615.20
$71,226.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,711.80

$135,574.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS

$239,127.00

$93,405.80

$1,43520

$94.841.00

$144,286.00



Ohi
'Ol ' FrICNER VAT R Dy = COPY OF AN INVOICE
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gt e THIP VLA o8 ACCTw YRS A L06 |EHMS wry

T/30/25 7/30/25 OUR TRUCK REG. TRUCK 044444 23-63894 C HNET ap 5710778 8649

SCAC APST LLO7 LOUVISVILLE LOCAL 044440 KELLY/EM LB/LOY/ BD
BILL TO: SHIP TO
ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT OVE CONTRACT SALES
2.9 HELM STREET ***BILL-TO SAME AS SHIP-TO
ELIZABETHTOWN Ky 42701 LOCISVILLE KY 40213

ary aTyY

OF SCRAFTION PRICE AMOILINT

DROERCD BAX.OHD

0001 *rwsawdeSEND ORDER AND INVQICE TO:

0002 DIVERZIFY BUYER/ SPECTRA

9003 5644 SHEPHERDSVILLE RD

0004 LOUISVILLE, KY 40226

0005 LMEAAAER R L LR L LR R R R R g g aa S

0010 TAR440143160 E RUBBER COVE GREY 14,00 24.00 CT 54,800 13z27.20

DC 48 4 X 120 1/8 TCE

0011 5/¥ T.K. STONE RENOVATION
9366 Pelivery Charge: a 108,00
Bill of Lading# 136741911471 Manifest# 0135674:
Branch LOU TOTAL PRICE § 1.43%.20
TOTAL AMOUNT DLE $ 1,435.20
obile friendly OVF Online is available now at
€ W‘gg st Eﬁﬁn FPMS. 1AQEIES JUENGIIN O W h mudd [ cequeser whn (O duys F fuichae ane 5
" & 2 ﬁ‘.?xt;‘k WHE I 40} Mru=i— nusntiess =y Aqgly W reten ot FEtrrraing Ixmx Hngw thags e
23126 e J10 D1 AubRS 10 LRsh 25 3T £y shanid WermaLa see AN O 0 CITARIE CIEN CLABUITYL 2M CHY ad when bilre
MoURE. s cument & DELINQUENCY CHARGE OF | 7% MONTH WL BE LEVED CM PAST QI INO G
, RETUAN TS PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
IO ALCTa NI Lk e Lt
Va l ' e ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT 044440 208904 7/30/25
lOGrlng TOTAL PRICE § 2,4935.20
EE R U L R
REMIT TQ-
OHIO VALLEY FLOORING Lou TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 435,20

3079 SOLUTIONS CENTER
CHICAGO IL 60677-3000




M25-074 AlA & SOV #9.ds

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO{OWNER): Elizabethtown Ind Schools

219 Helm St

Elizabethtown, 1 42701
CONTRACTOR  Lusk Mechanical Contractors, inc

820 S Dixig Hwy

PROJECT: TK Stone
Elizabathitown, K 42701

APPLICATICN NO: 9
PERIOD FROM:

12001125
TO; 12131125

CONTRACT FOR: Mechanical HVAC and Flumbing CONTRACT DATE; FORPORAT QN
Muldraugh, KY 40155 -
BID DIV: 220 JOB# BP22

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shown below in connection
with the Contract Continustion Sheet attached.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present status of the this Contract 18 as foliows:

Change Orders approved in

previous months by Owner ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $3,173,520.40

TOTAL Net change by Change Orders $0.00

Approved this month CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $3.173,520.40
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE (Sheet2) ... .. ..o e e, . $1.278,713.78
RETAINAGE @ 10% $127,971.38
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $1,151,742.40
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACTONLY) . .. ceeereen 51,057,802 40

Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ... . $54,140.00

The undersigned contracior cerifies that to the best of his knowledge,

information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment === ===

has been compieted and in accordance wih the Contract Documents, that all Subscribed and swom to before me this [ “1day of LM Q- JU3C0

amounts have been paid by him far Work for which previous Certificates for State of: Ke County of Meade

Payment were issuad and payments received from the Owner, and that current Notary Pubict DAk~

payment shown hesain is now due.

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observation and the data comprising

the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that the Work has progressed to the
point indicated: that to the best of his knowledge, information and balief, the quality of the
Work i in accordance with the Contract Documents and the Contractor is entitied to payment of

the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

My Commission expires: q 7]

- 21

::CHITECTS CERmK 4/”"

D

ate 01/09/26

CMAPPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

- Daltow Jackson

D.

..12/30/2025

This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only

to the contractor named hersein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment
are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or contractor under this Contract.



8 AIA Document G703™ - 1992

Coréruation Sheet APPLICATION NUMBER. ]

AlA Document, G702™ 1562, Application and Certificaton for Paymand, or GTa8™.-2009 APPLICATION DATE RS

Project Apptication end Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser EdiSon,

containing Contracior's signed certification is aitiached.

In Labudations below, amounts am in US doliars.

Use Column L on C whare vasiable retanage for ine tems may apply dacksonaliancecorporation com PERIOD TO: 12312025

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: —

[ A_ B — c i E 3 [<] H 1

\TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED |WORK COMPLETED{WORK COMPLETED| MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE

NQ. Job: TK Stone Miadle School VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIQD PRESENTLY | COMPLETED {GIC) TO FINISH RETAINAGE

Customer: Etown ind Schools APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G}) (% ol G)
Cusiomer PO# (D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
Lusk Job # M25-074 DORE) [D+E+F)

1 |Bond cost. $ 47.358.28 47,358.28 - 13 - 47,358.28 100% 4,735.63
2 [Submitisisf deawings (1% of contravd) 31,735.00 31,735.00 S E - 31,735.00 100% - 3,173.50
3 [Clean up (1% of contract) 31,735.00 9,520.50 - - 9,520.50 0% 22.214.50 952 05
4 [O&M Maruals 53,000 3,000.00 - - - 0% 3,000.00 -
5§ |Closeouts & Warranties $1,000 1,000.00 E 1k S = - 0% 1,000.00 -
6 [Area A Matndial 230,000.00 184,000.00 - - 184,000.00 80% 46,000.00 18,400.00
7 |Area AtLabor 3 490,000.00 392,000.00 - - 39200000 | 80% $8,000.00 39,200.00 |
8 YArea B Material ] 230.000.00 149,500.00 11,500.00 - 181,000.00 0% $ 69,000.00 | $ 186,100 0O
9 |Area B Labor 3 A50,000.00 27000000 | $ 45,000.00 | $ - $ 31500000 0% 135,00000 | § 31,500.00
10 |Area C Material $ 27500000 | § 2750000 | $ - 13 - 27,500.00 10% 24750000 | § 2,750.00
11 Area C Labor s 45000000 [ 8 4500000 1§ B E - 4500000 10% 40500000 | § 4,500.00
12 |Area D Material 5 140.000.00 | § 7.00000 {3 7000008 - 14,000.00 10% 126,000.00 | § 1,400.00
13 |Area D Labor s 230000000 3 11,500.00 11,500.00 - 3 23,000.00 10% 207,000.00 | § 2,300.00
14 JArea E Material s 112,000.00 11,200.00 - ] ,200.00 10% H 100,800.00 | § 1,120.00
16 [Area E Labor s 184,000.00 3 15.400.00 - 18 18,400.00 10% $ 168560000 1,840 00
18 [Area F Material $ 107 892 13 $ - - 3 2 % s 107,682 13 .
17 |Area F Laber 5 160,000 00 3 - 13 - 0% 1 160,000.00
18 3 3 - #DIVD! - 3 -
19 3 - 3 - o - -
20 - 3 - ] #DIVOl | § - -
21 5 5 ;] #DVI01 3 .
n $ - IS B o E
3 Al E3 - #DIVi! - -
24 = - ] - DIV -
25 - 3 #ovioL s 3
26 - $ #DIVO! 3 = $
27 b - - #Vgr | § - $ o
28 $ = = DV | § 3
2 $ - 18 - #DIV/O! | § -
0 $ - 18 - 1% g #DIVIO1 | § .
3 L $ 3 N SDIVIOt 1§ = o
32 $ - 1s - 20Ivi0l | § - -
33 3 - s - #DIVIOL $ -
34 $ - |3 - Is - #Ovior | § =13
35 3 - 3 - 3 - oI 1S 3
6 [] 1% - 15 - LRI : 3 :
37 $ 31735204108 1,175113.78 $104,600.00 $0.00 $1,279,713.78 0% $1,893,806.63 $127.971.38

AlA Document G703™ - 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1367, 1970, 1383, and 1992 by The American Insttute of Archhects. Al rights reserved. WARNING: This ALA ® Dotunent is protected by U.S,

Copyright Laew and Inter
the maximum extent posshie under the b,

Treatier. i

of this ALA®

or amy portion of it, may ressit in severe civil and

and willbe dte




M25-074 AlA & SOV #9.x1s

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 3

TK Stone OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY
APPLICATION NO. 9 0 g Fe G He
INVOICES DUE TOTAL BALANCE TO
ITEM PO. PREVIOUS THIS MONTH TO DATE FINISH
# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER AMOUNT PAYMENTS (AYTACHED) (E +F) ©-G)
1 Allied Technologies $18,100.00 $5,400.00 $1.200.007" $6,600.00 $11,500.00
2 Bluegrass Hydronics $106,375.00 $43,045.00 $0.00 $43,045.00 $153,330.00
3 Piumbers Supply $58,722.59 $3,531.33 $0.00 $3,531.33 $53,191.26
4 Trane $1.291,110.00 $774,510.08 $10,100.9%/  $784,611.00 $506,499.00
5 $0.00 $0.00
8
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
186
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
268
27
28
29
a0
TOTALS $1,562,307.59 $826,486.42 $11,300.91 $837.787.33 §724,520.26



Allied Technologies of Kentucky, inc.

3004 EastPoint Parkway
Louisville, KY 40223
USA

Voice: (502) 245-8382
Fax; (502) 245-8392

o O

Bill To:

OF EDUC

C/O LUSK MECHANICAL
820 SOUTH DIXIE HWY
MULDRAUGH, KY 40155

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT BOARD

o

INVOICE

irvoice Numbar:  ATK25-2162

Invoice Date: Nov 25, 2025
Page: 1
Duplicate

; Oﬁ Slored makerin]

Ship to:

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT BOARD
OF EDUC

C/O LUSK MECHANICAL

820 SOUTH DIXIE HWY

MULDRAUGH, KY 40155

Customer D

Customer PO Payment Terms
TK STONE 18-63906 Net 30 Days
Sales Rep ID Shipping Method Ship Date Due Date
DC Courier 10/3/286 12/25/25
Quantity Itom Description Unit Price Amount
M1 LOT OF LOUVERS 1,200.00
Subtotal 1,200.00
Sales Tax
Total Invoice Amount 1,200.00
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied

TOTAL 1,200.00




UNITED STATES

Trane U.8. Inc.

Page 1 of |

Lty on delvery

TRANE' i i
Unitod States I NVOi Ce
Invoice Number | 990328765 |
For questions please contact: Remit Payment To invoice Date 05-DEC-2025
;ﬁgeB%S&rgés k. Customer No. 130115
. e X
B e Gtranetechnologies.com |DALLAS, TX 75284-5053 Reference No. P301165
Internal Account 3789898
8ill To Payment Terms .5%10 NET30
Payment Due Date 04-Jan-2026
ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED X
219 HELM ST ’\d( Discount Date 15-Dec-2025
<O\
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701 ’}5 [Customer Tax 1D ]
UNITED STATES Inco Tarms
/ Supply Location Loulsvilla TCS Ind SO, KY
D | Shipping Method UPSN
Tracking No. 1203170Y0300024132
Freight Terms Prepay & Add
y Bill of Lading 51083936
Sold To Ship Te
ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED hitps:iiwww.tranetechnologies.com/customer
219 HELM ST LUSK MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS CERTifyTex - for submittal of tax axemption certificstes.
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701 820 8 DIXIE HWY ATTN CURT BARL |Recelvables - access Invoice copies, account balances & make payments.
UNITED STATES MULDRAUGH, KY 40155

1289378947

County Tax: 0.00 0.0060%

City Tax: 2,00 0.0000%

District Tax: 0.00 0.0000% I

ax/GST ID: 250800465 Tax: 0.00 0.0000%
ST/QST ID:

Currency Subtotal Speclal Charges Tax Freight Total
usD 789.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 789.63
[ Special Instructions [ TK Stone Miidie School - Elizabethtown independent ]
Sales Order Order Date Ship Date Purchase Order
P3C822 04-DEC-2025 20-63908
tine Description. Quantity UoM Unit Price Extended Price
1| PAC-UKPRCODI-CN-1: 2 EA
Model Number; PAC-UKPRCO001-CN-1
2 2716-2110-01-00: 18t Year Labor Waranty 2 EA
Model Number:  2718-2110-01-00

0 i MAEST

TIANZ

TECHNOLOGIES



Page 1 of 1

Trane U.S. Inc.
TRANE® ©:oivss |
s Crell Invoice
Invoice Number [ 990328766 |
For questions plaase contact: Remit Payment To Invoice Date 05-DEC-2025
;rageglgsé:‘n;‘iss Customer No. 130115
Tal: 600)-787-3956 . 0. Box
el e Ton@ranetectnologies.com [DALLAS, TX 752845063 Reference No. P301165
tnternal Account 3789898
Bill To Payment Terms 5%10 NET30
Payment Due Date 04-Jan-2026
ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED f
219 HELM ST { Discount Date 15-Dec-2025
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701 /J [Customer Tax I0 I ]
UNITED STATES _ 4 /O ' s Torns
1/ Supply Location Loutsville TCS Ind SO, KY
QO Shipping Method SEFL
Tracking No. 463671600
ﬂeight Terms Prapay & Add
Bill of Lading 81083935
Sold To Ship To
ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED ELIZABETHTOWN BOARD OF ED hitps:/iwww.tranotlechnologies.com/customer
B o, e e
Eh%‘é%EgITES ' = ey s IRecelvables - access invoice copies, account balances & make payments.

UNITED STATES

120037847

ax/GST ID: 25-0900465 %« Tax: 0.00 0.0000%

County Tax: 0.00 0,§000%

iy T8%70.00 0.0000%

District Tax: 0.00 0.0000% |

ST/QSTID:
Currency Subtotal Special Charges Tax Freight Total
usD 9311.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 9311.28
l Special Instructions I TK Stene Middle School - Efizabethtown independant l
Sales Order Order Date Ship Date Purchase Order
pP3cs22 04-DEC-2025 2(-63908
Lins Duscription. Quantity uomMm Unit Price Extendad Price
1 $120-230: 2 EA
Model Number:  S130-230
2 WB-PA4: 2 EA
Model Number; WB-PA4
3 PUZ-AK1BNL: 2 EA
Model Number;  PUZ-AK18NL
4 | PKA-AL18NL: 2 EA
Model Number:  PKA-AL18NL
5 TAR~ZMAALIB: 2 EA
Modet Number: TAR-42ZMAAUB
6 2712.5000-01-00: 1st Yoar Labor Warranty 2 EA
Model Number:  2712-5000-01-00

150 | S ST

TRANZ

TECHNOLOGIES



TK Siona Paykorm.s
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO{OWNER): Eiizabethiown independant District PROJECT T K Sions Middle School Renovation APPLICATION NO: 8 A
i S Y e e T a
TO: TS
ATTENTION: Paul Muting CONTRACT FOR: BP 28 Elsctricsl CONTRACT DATE. 22-Jan-25 AL"!ANCE.
BID DNV ara
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Applicalion ia made for Payment a3 shown below In connection
weth the Contrect Confinuation Shesi sitachad.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The prasent status of the ks Coniract is aa laliows.
Change Orders spproved in
previous monihe by Owner ADDITIONE ~ DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 4802 548 17
TOTAL Net changs by Changs Ordars 000
Approved they month CONTRACT UM TO DATE 083.548.17
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Sheet 2) . . - 1,682 800 00
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE - — $1.514,260.00
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES {CONTRACTONLY) ... RN $1,148.760.00
Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CURRENT PAYNENT DUE = = ')}

Tha undertigned contractor cartifes that 10 the besi of his knowledpe,
meummmuwmu
has been compleind and in accordance with tha Contract Documants, thel sl Mumumummmdmm

amounts have bean paki by him for Woark for which pravious Cartiicates for County of: JufTsrson

Payment ware lasted and peyments received from the Ownar, and that cument

payment shown herein |3 now dus. %um County of Juflerson

P e Mm oo
01/09/26

w‘-“ Date’ 122012025 By: Dots.

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT |' CM APPROVAL: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

the sbove spplication, the Architec! cartifies 10 ha Owner ihat the Work has progressed o the

point indicxind- that ip the bast of his nowiedge. information and balisl, the quaity of he This cartificats ks nol negotiable mmmumm

Work s In sccordance with the Coniract D« and the G is pnillisd to of 0 fhe conBacior Nbmed hersin of g

the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. nmmnmmunmuwmmm




AA Type Document

Application and Certification for Payment Page 20of 10
T0 : Efizabathigwn ind BOE PROJECT: Alllance Corp-TK Stone X DISTRIBUTION
(ommrm ROk A yos APPLICATION NO; o
Elizabathiown KY 42701 Eltzabethiown KY 42701 PERIOD TO: 12/31/2025 _OWNER
— ARGHITECT
— CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Advancad Elscirical Systams inc VIA (ARCHITECT): Ross Tarrant Architocts ARCHITECTS
PO Box 38503 101 Otd Lafuyelts Ave PROJECT NO: AE3 job #250150
3312 Giimare Industrial Bivd Laudngion KY 40502
Lowsvitle, KY 40233
CONTRACT FOR: BP 20 Elactrical CONTRACT DATE: 172212026
SCHEDULE PREVIOUS COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS THIS MATERIAL STORED o BALANCE RETAINAGE
1 Permiting 120,000.00 120,000,00 0.00 0.00 120,000,00 100.00 0.00 12,000,00
2 Mobiization 78,000.00 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 78.000.00 100.00 0.00 7,500.00
3 Elecirical Shop Orawings & 25,000.00 25,000,00 0.00 0.0¢ 25,000.00 100.00 0.00 2.500,00
4 Bond 90,000.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00 100.00 0.00 9,000.00
5 Temporary 125,000.00 €8,750.00 0.00 0.00 £8,750.00 88.00 58,250.00 8,875.00
[ Excavation 80,000.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 30.00 58,000.00 2,400.00
7 Site Lighting - Labor 50,000,00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 500 47,500.00 250.00
a Lighting Controls Startup 2.500.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750,00 30,00 1,750,00 75.00
- Ouwnet Training & Acceptance 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 ©.00 0.00 0.00 2.500.00 0.00
10 As-Buik | Record Drawings & 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2,500,00 0.00
Acoeptance
1 O8M Msnusis & Accaptance £,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00
12 Warmntiss 5,000.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 £,000.00 0.00
13 Demobiiization 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
14 Aes A 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Lighting - Labor 35,000.00 18.250.00 0.00 0.00 16,250.00 5500 15,750.00 1,825.00
18 Lighting Controls - Labor 15,000.00 8,250.00 0.00 0.00 6,250.00 55.00 €,750.00 825.00
17 Electricat Disiribution - Switchgesr 25,000.00 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 12.500.00 50,00 12.600.00 1.250.00
18 Electrical Distribytion - 75,000,00 37,500.00 0.00 0.00 37,500.00 50.00 37.500.00 3.750.00
Panalboards - Labor
1% Fauders Wire - Labor §5,000.00 47.500.00 0.00 0.00 47.500.00 50.00 47,500.00 4.750.00
20 Feader Condult - Labor 145,000.00 72,500.00 0.00 0.00 72,500.00 50.00 72.500.00 7.250.00



AlA Type Document

Appilcation and Cartification for Paymant Page3ofil
TO (OWNER): Elzabethiown ind BOE PROJECT: Afianca Corp-TK Stone APPLICATION NO: 8 DISTRIBUTION
b i ideneti i PERIOD TO: 1273172025 I*m
_ARCHITECT
_ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Advanced Elecirical Systems inc VIA (ARCHITECT): Ross Tamant Architects ARCHITECT'S
PO Box 38503 101 Ol Lafaysits Ave PROJECT NO: AES job #250150
3312 Glimers Industial Bivd Lexdngton KY 40502
Loulsville, KY 40233
CONTRACT FOR; BP 20 Electncal CONTRACT DATE: 1/22/2025
SCHEDULE PREVIOUS COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
TEM DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS PERIOD MATERIAL STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
21 Baxss Whips and support - labor 35,000.00 19.250.00 0.00 0.00 19,250.00 85.00 15.750.00 1.925.00
2 Raceways Nomal Power - Labor 115,000.00 83,250.00 0.00 0.00 63,260.00 55.00 51,750.00 6,326.00
2 Racewsys Fice Alarm - Material £0,000.00 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 106.00 0.00 6,000.00
] Racewsys Fire Alarm - Labor £60,000.00 33,000.00 0.00 0.00 33,000.00 85.00 27.000.00 3,200.00
2 Racswsys Data/oice - Material 7.500.00 4,125.00 0.00 0.00 4,125.00 §5.00 3,375.00 412,50
b ] Rsceways Data/Voice - Lebor 7.500.00 4,128.00 0.00 0.00 £,125.00 £5.00 3.376.00 41250
27 Racswzys Securily - Material 15,000.00 8,250.00 0.00 0.00 8,250.00 §5.00 8,750,00 §28.00
28 Rscowsys Sacurily - Labor £,000.00 2.750.00 0.00 0,00 2,750.00 56.00 2,250.00 275.00
» Racewsys Intercom - Matedial 60,000.00 33,000.00 t.00 0.00 33,000.00 $5.00 27,000.00 3,300.00
30 Racawsys infercom - Lebor 50,000.00 27.500.00 0.00 0.00 27,600.00 55,00 22.500.00 2,750.00
N Eranch Circulting - Materisl 75,000.00 41,280.00 0.00 0.00 41,250.00 83,00 33,750.00 4,128.00
] Branch Circulting - Labor 85,000,00 46,750.00 0.00 0.00 48,750.00 55.00 38,250.00 4,876.00
k=] Accass Control Lebor 10,000.00 $.500.00 0.00 0.00 5,500.00 55.00 4,500.00 £50.00
34 Emergency Alart Labor 5,000.00 2.750,00 0.00 0.00 2.780.00 £5.00 2,250.00 276.00
as Elactrics! Devicas - Matadal 10,000.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5.500.00 §5.00 4,500.00 §50.00
) Electrical Devices - Labor 10,000.00 £,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,500,00 55,00 4,500.00 550.00
.14 Cabletrays - Labor 20,000.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 58.00 9,000.00 1,100.00
' Fire Alasm Systsm - Labor 20,000.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 85,00 9,000.00 1,100.00
» LL:“VM Cata/Voice Cabling - 15,000.00 8.250.00 0.00 0.00 8.250.00 85.00 8,750.00 825.00
40 Intercom Labor 15,000.00 8,250.00 0.00 000 8,250.00 $5.00 .750.00 825.00
41 ArsaB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000



NA Typs Document

Application znd Certification for Payment Page 4 of 10
mm:wmg mgucwmm APPLIGATION NO: 8 %mum
Elzabathiown IY 42701 Elzabethiown KY 42701 PERIOD TO: 12131/2025 =
— ARCMITECT
— CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Advanced Electrical Systems Inc VIA (ARCHITECT): Rozs Tarant Architects ARCHITECT'S
PO Box 38503 101 Okd Lafayetta Ave PROJECT NO: AEB Job #250150
3312 Giimors Indusirial Bivd Laxingéon KY 40502
Loulgvile, KY 40233
CONTRACT FOR: BP 20 Electncal CONTRACT DATE: 1/22/2025
SCHEDULE PREVIOUS  COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS PERIOD MATERIAL STORED % BALANCE RETANAGE
42 Lighting - Labor 35,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 4280 20,000 00 1,500.00
43 Lighting Controis - Labor 15,000.00 £,000.00 0.00 .00 8,000.00 3333 10.000.00 800.00
4“4 EI-L::-IMM Swiichgeer 25,000.00 ,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 28,000,00 100.00 0.00 2,500.00
45 ww 85,000,00 10,000.00 55,000.00 0.00 £5,000.00 100.00 0.00 ,500.00
48 Feaders Wire - Labor 75,000.00 0.00 78,000.00 0.00 76,000.00 100.00 0.00 7,500.00
47 Feador Conduit - Lebor 75,000,00 15.000.00 £60,000.00 0.00 75,000.00 100.00 0.00 7,500.00
48 Boxes Whips and support - lsbor 15,000.00 7.500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 60.00 7.500.00 750,00
49 Raceways Normal Power - Labor 85,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 47,00 45,000,00 4,000.00
50 Raceways Fire Alarm - Matarial 20,000,00 £,000.00 15,000,00 0.00 20,000,00 100.00 0.00 2,000.00
51 Racaways Fire Alzny: - Labor 20,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 $,000,00 28,00 15,000.00 800.00
Racewsys Datn/Volcs - Materisl 7.500,00 2,000,00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 26.87 §,500.00 200.00
<] Rucowsys Data/Voice - Labor 7.500.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 20.87 5,500.00 200.00
o Raceways Security - Mterial 15,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,00 20.00 12,000.00 300,00
55 Racaways Securty - Labor §,000.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 30.00 3.500.00 150.00
58 Racewsys intarcom - Mateda) 80,000,00 25.000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 4187 35,000.00 2,600.00
57 Raceways intarcom - Labor 50,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 40.00 30,000.00 2,000.00
1) Brnch Crculting - Materisl 75,000.00 25,000.00 12,500.00 0.00 37,500.00 80.00 7,500.00 3,750.00
59 Branch Circulting - Labor 85,000.00 26,000.00 17.500,00 0.00 42,500.00 50.00 42.500.00 4,250.00
[ Access Control Lebor 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
61 Emergency Alert Lebor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 §,000.00 0.00
-] Elecincal Devices - Material 10,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 20,00 £,000.00 200.00



MNA Type Docurnent

Appiication and Certification for Payment Page Sof 10
T0 : ERzabethiown ind BOE PROJECT: Alflance Corp-TK Stone DISTRIBUTION
(OWNER). iz Lo Al Stoon APPLICATION NO: § o
Elzdldmnl KY 427101 m‘mam PERIOD TO: 12/31/2025 _ OWNER
_ ARCHITECT
_ CONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTOR}: Advanced Electrical Systems Inc VIA (ARCHITECT): Ross Tamant Architucts ARCHITECT'S
PO Box 38503 101 Okd Lafaysits Ave PROJECT NO: AES Job #250150
3312 Giimore industrial Bivd Lendngian KY 40502
Loulsville, KY 40233
CONTRACT POR: BP 20 Eleciricel GCONTRACT DATE: 1/22/2025
SCHEDULE PREVIOUS COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS MATERIAL STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
63 Elsgirical Devices - Labor 10,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 20.00 8.000.00 200.00
84 Cabletrays - Labor 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0,00
68 Fire Alarm System - Labor 20,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
[ Low Voltage Data/Volce Cabling - 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
&7 inlercom Lebor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
[ AreaC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(] Lighting - Labor 35,000.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00
0 Lighting Controls - Labor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
™ Electrical Distibution - Switchgesr 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
72 Electrical Distribution - 95,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95,000.00 600
Parsiboards - Labor
Foodars Wirs - Labor 100,000.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00
74 Feeder Condult - Labor 145,000.00 58,000.00 0.00 0.00 58,000.00 40.00 87,000.00 5.800.00
75 Boxes Whips and support - labor 15,000.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
78 Raceways Normal Powse - Labor 150,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00
77 Raceways Fire Alarm - Mstenal 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
b ] Raceways Fire Alarm - Labor 45,000.00 0.00 D.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00 0.00
™ Racsways OstalVoice - Materis| 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00
80 Racewsys Data/Voice - Labor 7.500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 D.00 7.500,00 0.00
8 Raceways Sscurity - Material 15,000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
a2 Racewnys Securily - Labor 8.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00



AlA Type Document

TO (OWNER): Elizabethiown Ind BOE PROJECT: Allancs Corp-TK Stone APPLICATION NO: 9 CISTRIBUTION
i Drive s Drive TO:
Ellzabethiown KY 42701 Elizabeihiown ICY 42701 FERIOD TO: 12721/2028 _ OWNER
_ ARCHITECT
. CONTRACYOR
FROM {CONTRACTOR): Advanced Elactricel Systams Inc VIA (ARCHITECT): Ross Tarrunt Architects ARCHITECT'S
PO Box 36503 104 Otd Latayaits Ave PROJECT NO: AES Job #280150
3312 Gimore Industris! Bivd Lentingion KY 40502
Loigwille, KY 40233
CONTRACT FOR: BP 20 Elecincal CONTRACT DATE: 1/22/2025
PREVIOUS STORED COMPLETED
TEM DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS PERIOD MATERIAL STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
<] Racewsys intercom - Matsrial 80.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00
84 Raceways intercom - Labor 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 §0,000.00 0.00
(1] Branch Ciroulting - Matarisi 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.000.00 0.00
] Branch Circulting - Labor #5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,000,00 0.00
o7 Aceess Control Labor 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,00 0.00
88 Emargency Alert Labor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £,000.00 0.00
[ Electical Davices - Material 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000,00 0.00
[ Elacirical Devices - Labor 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 25,000,00 0.00
" Cabietrays - Labor 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
82 Fira Algrm System - Labor 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
8 Low Voitege Datw/Voice Cabling - 65,000.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.00
o4 Intsrcom Labor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
] Amea D 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
] Lighting - Labor 35.000.00 000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 35,000.00 000
o7 Lighting Conirols - Labor 15,000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
28 Elwctneal Distribution - Swiichgsar 28,000.00 0.00 26,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 100.00 600 2,500.00
9% Elactrical Distribution - 26,000,00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 100.00 0.00 2,500.00
Paneiboards - Lebor
100 Feeders Wirs - Lahor §0,000.00 0.00 #0,000,00 0.00 $0,000.00 100.00 0.00 §,000.00
101 Feader Condut - Lebor £0,000.00 0.00 £0,000.00 0.00 £50,000.00 100:00 000 £.000.00
102 Boxgs Whips snd support - labor 15.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 000



AA Typs Docusnant

Application and Cartification for Payment Page 7 of 10
TO {OWNERY); Eizabethiown ind BOE PROJECT: Allance Corp-TK Stone APPLICATION NO: © CISTRIBUTION
Evr] Drive 23 Drive TO;
Elizabethiown KY 42701 Eltzabethiown KY 42701 PERIOD TO; 12731/2028 _ owner
_ARCHITECY
_ CONTRACTOR

FROM {(CONTRACTOR): Advanced Electical Systems In¢ VIA (ARCHITECT): Ross Tamant Architacts ARCHITECT'S

PO Box 38503 101 Oid Lafayatis Ave PROJECT NO: ors Job #250150

3312 Gliimorn Industrial Bivd Laxingion KY 40502

Loulsvile, KY 40233
CONTRACT FOR: BP 20 Elecincal CONTRACT DATE: 1/22/2025

SCHEDULE PREVIOUS COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
TEM DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS PERIOD MATERIAL STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE

10 Raceways Normal Powsr - Labor 25.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.000.00 0.00
104 Raceways Fire Atarm - Material 20,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 .00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
105 Racaways Fire Algrm - Labor 20,000.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
108 Racewsys Dsta/Voice - Material 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.00 0.00
107 Racewsys Data/Voloe - Lebor 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.500.00 0.00
108 Racewsys Security - Material 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00
100 Racewsys Security - Labor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
10 Raceways Intercom - Mstertal 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00
m Racewsya Intercom - Labor 50,000.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000,00 0.00
12 Branch Circulling - Materisl 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 75,000.00 0.00
113 Braneh Clrculting - Labor $5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,000.00 0.00
14 Access Control Labor 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
15 Emargency Alert Labor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
18 Electrical Devices - Material 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
"7 Elscirical Devioss - Labor 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
18 Cablatrays - Labor 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,00 0,00
18 Fire Alarm Bystam - Labor 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
120 Low Voltage Data/Voice Cebling - 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.,000.00 0.00
21 Indsroom Labor 14,000.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0,00 0.00 15,000.00 0.0
122 Area E 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
23 Lighting - Labor 35,000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,000,00 o0



AIA Type Document

Application and Certification for Payment Page 8 of 10
T : ERzabethtown ind BOE PROJECT: Allance Corp-TK Stone :
(OWNER): 3 Deive i APPLICATION NO: 9 gmmmon
Elzabethiow KY 42701 Elzabsthtown KY 42701 PERIOD TO: 12/31/2025 _ OWNER
_ ARCHITECT
_ CONTRACTOR

FROM (CONTRACTOR}: Advanced Electrical Systems Inc VEA (ARCHITECT): Ross Tarrent Architects ARCHITECT'S

PO Box 36503 101 Oid Lafayetils Ave PROJECT NO: sES Job #250150

3312 Glimors Industris! Bivd Laxingion KY 40502

Louisville, iCY 40233
CONTRACT FOR: BP 20 Elsctrical CONTRACT DATE: 1/Z2/2025

SCHEDULE PREVIOUS COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED

DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS PERIOD STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
124 Lighting Conirols - Labor 15.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00
128 Elacirical Distribution - Switchgesr 5.000.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 §,000.00 0.00
128 Electrical Gistribution - 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ,000.00 0.00

Paneiboards - Labor

27 Feaders Wie - Labor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00
128 Fpader Condult - Labor $,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
L Baxes Whips and support - Lshor §,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 000
120 Raceways Normal Power - Lebor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
131 Raceways Fire Alarm - Msterial 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
122 Raceways Fire Alarm - Labor §,000.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0,00
133 Racewsys Data/Voice - Maisrdal 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 2,500,00 0.00
194 Racewsyy Data/Voice - Labor 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 2,500.00 0.00
138 Racowsys Socurity - Matarial 5,000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00
138 Raceways Security - Labor 5,000.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 8,000.00 0.00
137 Racewsys Intercom - Matertal 5.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00
138 Racevays intercom - Lsbor £.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £,000.00 0.00
12 Branch Circulting - Materisl 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
140 Branch Circulting - Labor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 " 000
1" Access Control Lebor 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00
142 Emergency Alert Labor 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00
143 Electrical Devices - Material 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.500.00 0.00
144 Elscirical Davices - Labor 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00



AIA Type Document

Application and Certificstion for Payment Page § of 10
TO (OWNER): Efzabsthiown ind BOE PROJECT: Allance Corp-TK Stone APPLICATION NO: & DISTRIBUTION
323 Momingside Drive 323 Momingside Drive To:
Elizabethiown KY 42701 Elizabethiown KY 42701 PERIOD TO: 12/31/2025  OWNER
_ ARCHITECT
_ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR]): Advenced Elecirical Systems inc VIA (ARCHITECT): Ross Tarmant Architects ARCHITECT'S
PO Box 38503 101 Oid Latayeiis Ave PROJECT NO: AES Job #250150
3312 Giimore indusirial Bivd Laxington KY 40502
Loulsvifle, KY 40233
CONTRACT FOR: BP 20 Elctrical CONTRACT DATE: 1/2212025
PREVIOUS COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
e DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS PERIOD STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
145 Cabistrays - Labor 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 +.500.00 000
148 Fire Alarm System - Labor 1,500.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00
147 Low Voltage Datn/Voice Cabling - £.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
148 Intarcom Labor 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 £,000.00 0.00
e Gymnasium AV & Cabiing - Labor 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
150 ArsaF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1] Lighting - Labor 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00
12 Lighting Conirols - Labor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
153 Elecirical Distrfbution - Swiichgesr §,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,00 0.00
454 Electrical Distritestion - §,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 000
Paneiboards - Labor
155 Feaders Wire - Labor £,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
150 Feeader Condult - Labor $,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
157 Boxes Whips and support - tabor £.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 5.000.00 0.00
158 Racewsys Normal Power - Labor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 18,000.00 D00
150 Racawsays Firs Alsrm - Materisl 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $,000.00 0.00
180 Racewsys Fire Alarm - Labor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £,000.00 0.00
161 Racaways Data/VVolcs - Matersl 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00
162 Raceways Data/VVaice - Labor 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00
183 Rucwweys Security - Materizl 5,000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
184 Racsways Securily - Labor $,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00



AlA Type Document

Applicstion and Castification for Payment Page 10010
TO : Eizabethtown ind BOE PROJECT: Alahos Corp-TK Stone
{OWNERY: 528 Ditte - redy APPLICATION NO: 9 W
Ekenbethiown KY 42701 Elizabethtown KY 42701 PERUOD TO: 12/31/2028 _ OWNER
_ ARCHITECT
— CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Advanced Elscirical Systems inc VIA (ARCHITECT); Ross Tarronl Architects ARCHITECT'S
PO Box 101 Old Lalayeite Ave PROJECT NO: AE5 Job #250150
3312 Gilmore industris! Bivd Laxington KY 40502
Loutsville, KY 40233
CONTRACT FOR: BP 20 Electrical CONTRACT DATE: 1/22/2025
PREVIOUS  COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS  THIS PERIOD STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
185 Raceways Infercom » Mztaris) 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 $,000.00 0.00
168 Racewsys intercom - Labor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 £6,000.00 0.00
167 Branch Clreulting - Maters} 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
168 Branch Clrculting - Labor 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00
189 Accoss Conirol Labor 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.500,00 0.00
170 Emergency Alert Labar 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500,00 0.00
m Elacirical Devicas - Matarial 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500 00 0.00
172 Elactrical Devices - Lebor 2,500.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.500.00 0.00
173 Cabistrays - Labor 1,500,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00
174 Fire Alarm Systsm - Labor 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500,00 0.00
175 Low Voitags Data/Volce Cabling - £,000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $,000.00 0.00
178 intercom Labor 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £,000.00 0.00
1" Cafetsria AV & Cabling - Labor 5,048.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.048.17 0.00
REPCRT TOTALS $4,083,540.17  $1,277.500.00 $405,000.00 $0.00  $1,682,500.00 2682  $3,001,048.17 $188,250.00



? E ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC.

P.O. Box 36503 « Louisville, KY 40233-6503

PHONE (502) 962-1102
FAX (502) 962-8836
Visit us @ www. aeslou.com

AFFIDAVIT — WAIVER OF LIEN

X PARTIAL or "1 FINAL
RE:  Project Name/#: Stone Middle S -
Sub-Contractor Name: ADV. D ELE TE

Representative Name & Title: Lee Saettel- Controller

I, the Advanced Electrical Systems, Inc. representative named above, having been duly swom, depose and state as
follows:

1. Advanced Electrical Systems, Inc. has requested partial payment or payment in full, for all materials purchased
and/or used to date, and for all labor and/or services rendered, and for all sub-contracts entered into, if any, and for all
obligations in connection with the above referenced project suppicmented by any and all change orders thereto.

2. Upon receipt of partial payment or full payment in the amount of $364,500.00_ Advanced Electrical Systems,
Inc. hereby waives and releases its right to file a lien or claim on the above referenced project and improvements
thereon, and on the materials, fixtures, apparatus or machinery fumished, and on the monies, funds or other
considerations due or to become due from ALLIANCE on account of labor, services, material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery heretofore furnished to this date by Advanced Electrical Systems, Inc.

3. Advanced Electrical Systems, Inc. agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless including any attomeys’ fees
and litigation expenses, ALLIANCE for any lien or claim which may be asserted by any subcontractor, supplier,
employee, laborer or other person or entity on account of the worlk, labor or materials furnished by Advanced Electrical
Systems, Inc. as described herein. This release does not include any claims for acceleration, compression, and
inefficiency not captured in previous change orders caused by scope, growth, and compression.

4, Contractor warrants that it has not and will not assign any claim or claims for payment, or any other right to
perfect a lien against the above listed project and that the undersigned has the right to execute and deliver this Affidavit.

Lae W Sacttad
Signature of Contractor Representative
Commonwealth of Kentucky
County of Jefferson
Subscribed and sworn to before me by _ Lee Saettel this__20th  day of December 2025,
p—— . -
7racey Sudindn
Notary Public, State at Large

My Commission Expires: March 19, 2029

N3
FI 1T L e

LT
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T K Stone Payform

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 3 T K STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL RENO OWNER PURCHASE ORDERS ONLY
APPLICATION NO. B *D* ‘E* “F2 ‘G “H*
INVQICES DUE TOTAL BALANCE TO
ITEM P.O. PREVIOUS THIS MONTH TO DATE FINISH
# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER AMOUNT PAYMENTS (ATTACHED) (E +F) (D-G)

Fira Alarm Johnson Controlls $83,296.00 $12,581.04 $12,581.04 $70,714.96
Football Field Lighting Musco Sports Lighting LLC $267076.00 o 443 5 $0.00 $287,876.00
Lighting & Switchgear Eckert $486.314.30 28%7 " seetgo07e $10.080:80 $417,548.47 $68,765.83
Sound, Control, Audio-Visual, Pagi Everon Solutions $613,865.53 $392,210.73 12302 \els 338221073 $221,645.80
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

OO AWM=

TOTALS $1,471,451.83 $780,70156 9100980 $B822,349.24 $640,102,59

Lig (e 5  12dTozeu



DIRECT VENDOR PO

INVOICE TRACKING
JOB NO.: 250150 VPO AMOUNT: $486,314.30
JOB NAME: TK Stone MS Revisions TOTALINVS.: _ $417,548.47
GEN. CONTRACTOR: Alliance BALANCE: $68,765.83
OWNER: Etown BOE
VENDOR: Eckart
VPO NO.: 2263911
TYPE: LIGHTING & SWITCHGEAR
$486,314.30
INV DATE INVOICE # $ AMT BAL. REMAIN | Inv. w/PA |[Comments
05/27/25[5101362733.002 26,202.06 460,112.24
05/28/25[5101362733.004 8,370.83 451,741.41
06/02/25|5101362733.006 652.67 451,088.74
06/03/25(5101362733.008 134.67 450,954.07
06/05/25|5101362733.010 152.61 450,801.46
06/09/25[5101374840.004 372.16 450,429.30
06/09/25[5101374840.002 30,817.86 419,611.44
06/09/25(5101362733.012 10,480.00 409,131.44
067/13/25(5101362733.014 2,113.61 407,017.83
06/17/25[5101389486.002 1,288.89 405,728.94
06/19/25[5101389612.001 836.24 404,892.70
06/19/25|5101374840.014 22,546.66 382,346.04
06/19/255101374840.012 134.40 382,211.64
06/19/25|5101374840.010 131.94 382,079.70
06/19/25[5101374840.008 131.94 381,947.76
06/20/25(5101374912.002 1,702.80 380,244.96
06/23/25[5101362733.016 2.818.33 377,426.63
06/23/25}5101374840.016 375.43 377,051.20
06/24/25[$101392339.002 863.33 376,167.87
06/24/25[5101374840.018 6,056.71 370,111.16
06/30/25[5101374840.020 5003.34 365,107.82
07/03/25|S101374840.022 6,648.52 358,459.30
07/09/25]5101374840.024 992.10 357,467.20
07/15/25]5101362733.018 693.33 356,773.87
07/16/25[S101374840.026 2,226.67 354,547.20 |PA-05
07/21/25]5101374840.028 8,029.26 346,517.94 [PA-05
07/28/25[$101374840.031 7.789.80 338,728.14 |PA05
07/29/2515101374840.037 5,043.57 333,684 57 |PA-05
08/05/25]5101374840.039 9,373.31 324,311.26 |PA-05
08/07/25[S101374840.041 8,462.10 315,849.16 |PA-05
08/07/25[$101374840.043 10,288.99 305,560.17 |PA-05
08/08/25(5101374840.045 10,475.99 295,084.18 [PA-05
08/14/25(5101374840.047 9,308.00 285,776.18 [PA-05
08/19/25(5101374840.050 1,748.02 284,028.16 |PA-06




09/11/25]5101362733.020 3,635.33 280,492.83 |PA-06
09/11/25]5101362733.022 1,625.00 278,867.83 |PA-06
5/18/2025]5101362733.002 533.33 278,334.50 |PA-O7
9/23/2025]5101362733.026 1268.17 277,066.33 |PA-07
9/23/2025]5101362733.024 792.33 276,274.00 JPA-07
9/24/2025]5101362733.028 611.00 275,663.00 |PA-07
9/24/2025}5101362733.030 37,706.41 237,956.59 |PA-07
9/24/2025|5101362733.032 2,818.33 235,138.26 |PA-07
9/24/2025|5101362733.034 1,339.22 233,799.04 [PA-07
09/25/25|5101362731.004 860.00 232,939.04 |PA-07
09/25/25|5101362733.036 2,258.78 230,680.26 |PA-07
09/30/25]5101362731.006 5,662.24 225,018.02 |PA-07
08/30/25)5101362733.038 301.50 224,716.52 |PA-07
10/03/25]5101362733.040 5,073.00 219,643.52 |PA-07
10/03/25|5101362733.042 1,690.83 217,952 .69 |PA-07
10/06/25[5101362733.044 5,072.67 212,880.02 |PA-07
10/08/25{5101362733.046 2,789.39 210,090.63 JPA-07
10/08/25]5101362733.050 607.44 209,483.19 |PA-07
10/10/25]5101362733.052 8,491.70 200,981.48 |PA-07
10/13/25]8101362733.054 8,523.00 192,468.49 |PA-07
10/08/25]5101362733.048 1,418.76 191,049.73 [PA-08
10/13/25|5101362733.056 5,490.00 185,559.73 |PA-08
10/15/25]5101362733.058 15,720.00 169,839.73 |PA-08
10/15/25|5101362733.060 755.44 169,084.29 |PA-08
10/20/25]5101362733.062 1,074.33 168,009.96 |PA-08
10/22/25]5101362733.064 11,603.56 156,406.40 |PA-08
10/27/25]5101362733.066 1,329.76 155,076.64 |PA-08
10/30/25|5101362732.002 9,109.97 145,966.67 |PA-08
11/04/25|5101362730.002 10,121.64 136,845.03 |PA-08
11/05/25|5101362730.004 17,749.54 118,085.49 |PA-08
11/05/25]5101362733.068 391.98 117,703.51 |PA-08
11/12/25]3101362734.002 38,267.88 79,435.63 |PA-08
(08/26/25]5101374840.053 10,669.80 68,765.83 |PA-09
68,765.83

DQ NOT USE THIS ROW -- INSERT NEW ROWS ABOVE THIS LINE

TOTAL]

417,548.47]




I'IVOICE
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
Eg"g'.‘: t%l;ﬁ%lll E "N 08/26/2025 S$101374840.053
181
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299-1932 AEME Tor PAGE NO.
Phone 502-426-1476 Ecken Corydon
Fax 502-384-8760 R E CE’VE D CORYDON, IN 47112-6968 tof 1

BILLTO:

By Anisha A at 7:37 am, Aug 27, 2025

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS
219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 08/26/2025 06/03/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|LOT: EATON CO 10669.800/ea 10669.80
1-TYPE 1HV1:
PDSCNELTB54A POW-R-LINE3X
Invoice is due by 10/25/2025 Subtotal 10669.80
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 10669.80

Printed By: ZSEAN on &26/2025 7:02:21 PM EDT




Eckart Louisville
1815 PLANTSIDE DR
LOVISVILLE, KY 40299-1932

Phone 502-426-1476

Fax 502-384-8760

BILL TO:

Il IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII LTI

RECEIVED
By Anisha A at 7:48 am, Oct 09, 2025

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
10/08/2025 5101362733.048
PAGE NO.

REMIT TO:
ECKART SUPPLY
426 QUARRY RD NW
CORYDON, IN 471126918 10f1

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS
219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS

323 MORNINGSIDE DR

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER!  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 10/08/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|LOT: LITHONIA 1418.760/ea 1418.76
4 - TYPE L3-32: PLN8 U8
80CRI 40K ID1500LMF 70/30 SCT
MINT MVOLT SLVT ZT DC
1-TYPE L3-32: MACGFK
SCT 120/277 F2/144A DIM2 WHTCY
WCRD
4 - TYPE L3-32: MACGSK
F2/144A WHTCY MCS
1 - TYPE L3-32: PLNSEP
SLVT FLEP
Invoice is due by 11/25/2025 Subtotal 1418.76
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 1418.76

Printed By: ZSEAN on 10/8/2025 7:06:17 PM EDT




Eckart Louisville
1815 PLANTSIDE DR
LOWUSVILLE, KY 40299-1932

Invoice

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER

10/15/2025 5101362733.058

Phone 502-426-1476

Fax 502-384-8760
RECEIVED
BILL TO: By Anisha A at 8:21 am, Oct 16, 2025

REMIT TO:
ECKART SUPPLY

426 QUARRY RD NW 10f 1
CORYDON, IN 47112.6918 o

PAGE NO.

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS

219 HELM STREET

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL

C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 10/15/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea[LOT: LITHONIA 15720.000/ea 15720.00
216 - TYPE A: STAK 2X4
4000LM 80CRI 40K COL MIN10 ZT
MVOLT JP24
Invoice is due by 11/25/2025 Subtotal 15720.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 16720.00

Printed By ZSEAN on 10/15/2025 7:06:33 PM EDT




Eckart Louisville

1815 PLANTSIDE DR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299-1922

Phone 502-426-1476
Fax 502-384-8760

BILL TO:

RECEIVED
By Anisha A at 8:21 am, Oct 16, 2025

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
1011572025 5101362733.060
PAGE NO,

REMIT TO:
ECKART SUPPLY
426 QUARRY RD NW
CORYDON. IN 47112-6918 10f1

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS

219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 10/15/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1lea 1ea|LOT: LITHONIA 755.440/ea 755.44
2 - TYPE W1E: WDGEZ LED
P2 40K 80CR! T2M MVOLT SRM
NLTAIR2 PIR DDBXD
Invoice is due by 11/25/2025 Subtotal 755.44
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 755.44

Printed By: ZSEAN on 10/15/2025 7:06:33 PM EDT




Eckart Lousville
1815 PLANTSIDE DR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40259-1932

Phone 502-426-1476

Fax 502-384-8760

RECEIVED

BILL TO:

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
1012072025 $101362733.062
PAGE NO.

REMIT TO:
ECKART SUPPLY
426 QUARRY RD NW
CORYDON. IN 471126918 1 0f1

By Anisha A at 7:22 am, Oct 21, 2025

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS
219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
CO ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHiP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 10/20/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|LOT: LITHONIA 1074.330/ea 1074.33
2-TYPEX4:LVSWI1IR
120/277 EL N SD UM CW
Invoice is due by 11/25/2025 Subtotal 1074.33
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may appiy. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 1074.33

Prinled By: ZSEAN on 10/20/2025 7:05:48 PM EDT




Eckart Louisville
1815 PLANTSIDE CR

LOUISVILLE, KY 40299-1932

RECEIVED
By Anisha A at 7:46 am, Oct 23, 2025

Phone 502-426-1476
Fax 502-384-8760

BILL TO:

CORYDON, IN 47112.5918

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
10/22/2025 S5101362733.064
PAGE MO,
REMIT TO:
ECKART SUPPLY
426 QUARRY RO NW 1 Of 1

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS
219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL

C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS

323 MORNINGSIDE DR

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 10/22/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|LOT: LITHONIA 11603.560/ea 11603.56
4 - TYPE B1: 2BLT4 TUWH
RHYR 40L ADSM NLT
17 - TYPE B2: 2BLT4 TUWH
RHYR 48L ADSM NLT
19 - TYPE W1E: WDGEZ LED
P2 40K 80CRI T2M MVOLT SRM
NLTAIRZ2 PIR DDBXD
2 - TYPE W2E: WDGEZ2 LED
|P2 40K 80CRI TFTM MVOLT SRM
NLTAIRZ PIR DDBXD
Invoice is due by 11/25/2025 Subtotal 11603.56
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 11603.56

Printed By: ZSEAN on 10/22/2025 7.06:57 PM EDT




o
AR
/ S U P P l_/‘{/\‘N

Eckart Louisville
1815 PLANTSIDE DR

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
10/13/2025 S101362733.056

LOUISVILLE, KY 4029
Phone 502-426-1476
Fax 502-384-8760

RECEIVED

By Anisha A at 7:19 am, Oct 14, 2025

PAGE NO.

REMIT TO:

ECKART SUPPLY

426 QUARRY RD NW
CORYDON. IN 471126918

10of 1

BILL TO:

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS
219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

T T

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL

C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 10/13/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|LOT: LITHONIA 5490.000/ea 5490.00
9 -TYPE L3-12: PLNB U8
80CRI 40K 1D1500LMF 70/30
9 - TYPE L3-12: PLN8 U4
80CRI 40K 1D1500LMF 70/30
9 - TYPE L3-12: MACGFK
SCT 120/277 F2/144A DIM2
18 - TYPE L3-12: MACGSK
F2/144A WHTCY MCS
9 - TYPE L3-12: PLN8EP
SLVT FLEP
1-TYPEL3-12:
IMSUBMITTAL DRAWING PACKAGE
tnvoice is due by 11/25/2025 Subtotal 5490.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 5490.00

Printed By: ZSEAN on 10/13/2025 7:06:58 PM EDT



Eckart Louisville

1815 PLANTSIDE DR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299-1932
Phone 502-426-1476

Fax 502-384-8760

BILL TO:

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS

219 HELM STREET

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

(R CLTERE AR

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
10/27/2025 5101362733.066
PAGE NO,

REMIT TO
ECKART SUPPLY
426 QUARRY RD NW
CORYDON. IN 47112-6918 1 of 1

SHIP TO:

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 1012772025 06/21/2025
ORDER QTY| sHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|LOT: LITHONIA 1329.760/ea 1329.76
3 -TYPE L3-16: PLNS LSL
8FT MSL8 80CRI 40K ID1500LMF
70/30 SCT MIN1 MVOLT WHSG ZT
FLEP F2/144A OJB SLP WHTCY
WCRD DC MCS
Invoice is due by 12/25/2025 Subtotal 1329.76
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 1329.76

Printed By: ZSEAN on 10/27/2025 7-:06:37 PM EOT




Eckart Louisville
1815 PLANTSIDE DR
LOWSVILLE, KY 40299-1932

Phone 502-426-1476
Fax 502-384-8760

BILL TO:

RECEIVED

By Anisha A at 7:52 am, Nov 06, 2025

CORYDOM, IN 47112-6918

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
11/05/2025 $5101362733.068
PAGE NO.
REMIT TO:
ECKART SUPPLY
476 QUARRY RD NW 10f 1

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS
219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 11/05/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ea|LOT: LITHONIA 391.980/ea 391.98
1-TYPE $G: NTS 7IN XX
Invoice is due by 12/25/2025 Subtotal 391.98
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 381.98

Printed By: ZSEAN on 11/5/2025 7:07:37 PM EST




._ Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
A
e 11/12/2025 | S101362734.002
1815 PLANTSIOE DR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299-1932 RERITITCY PAGE NO.
Phone 502-426-1476 Ezcmnxgg\g:gNw
Fax 502-384-8760 RECEIVED P o A 10f2
BILL TO: By Anisha A at 7:59 am, Nov 13,2025
TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
e aTREET O T L
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511 ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739
CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 2263911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIF DATE QORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 11/12/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY] SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
Tea Tea|lLOT: SPI LIGH 38267.880/ea 38267.88

3 - TYPE N2: AIP11846

L35W 120/277V 4000K DF_80
DF_DiM1 HO5 FBOO MIA MBO3 PT54
5 - TYPE N2E: AIP11846

L35W 120/277V 4000K DF_80
CF_DIM1 HOS FBOO MIA MBO3 PT54
EMR

2 - TYPE N2E: AIP11846

L35W 120/277V 4000K DF_80
DF_DIM1 HOS FBOO MIA MBO3 PT66
EMR

1-TYPE N2E: AlP11846

L35W 120/277V 4000K DF_80
DF_DIM1 HO5 FBOO MIA MBO3 PT55
EMR

1-TYPE N3: AlP11847

L.108W 120/277V 4000K DF_80
DF_DIM1 HO5 FBXX MIA MBO2

2 - TYPE N4: AlP11848

L75W 120/277V 4000K DF_80
DF_DIM1 HO5 FBOO MIA MBO3 PTS5
2 - TYPE N4: AlP11848

L75W 120/277V 4000K DF_80
DF_DIM1 HO5 FBOO MIA MBO3 PTG6
1-TYPE N8: AlIP12084

L155wW 120/277V 4000K DF_80

“* Continued on Next Page **
Printed By: ZSEAN on 11/12/2025 7:06:33 PM EST



Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOIGE NUMBER PAGE NO.
11/12/2025 $101362734.002 20f2
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
!DF_DlM‘i HG5 FBXX MIA MB02

Invoice is due by 12/25/2025 Subtotal 38267.88
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00

Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00

Amount Due 38267.88

Prinled By: ZSEAN on 11/12/2025 7:06:33 PM EST



Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
Egkg"pt%ﬂ?r"s"}"n £ oR 11/04/2025 5101362730.002
181
Iﬁ(I?UIS\éIcI,.ZLEzg\; :0299-1%9 RN PAGE NO.
one -1476 ECKART SUPPLY
Fax 502-334-8760 RECEIVED QD 10f 1

By Anisha A at 8:27 am, Nov 05, 2025

BILL TO:
TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
%l?z'l%"e"#ﬁ?gﬁﬁ KY 42701-1511 323 MORNINGSIDE DR
: ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739
CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 2263911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 11/04/2025 05/21/2025
QORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea Tea|LOT: FOCAL PO 10121.640/ea 10121.64

4 - TYPE L2-24: FSM1 S FL
S500LF 40K 1C UNV L11 J120WH
BKCD ABG 1EM3 BK 24'

Invoice is due by 12/25/2025 Subtotal 10121.64
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. S .00
Amount Due 10121.64

Printed By: ZSEAN on 11/4/2025 7:06:56 PM EST



Eckart LOUIszIe
1815 PLANTSIDE DR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299-1932

Phone 502-426-1476
Fax 502-384-8760

BILL TO:

RECEIVED
By Anisha A at 8:15 am, Oct 31, 2025

Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
10/30/2025 5101362732.002
PAGE NO.

REMIT TO:
ECKART SUPPLY
42 QUARRY RD NW 1 of 1
CORYDON, IN 47112-6918

ELIZABETHTOWN INDEP. SCHOOLS
219 HELM STREET
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1511

TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739

CUSTOMER NUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMQUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 10/30/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESGCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea 1ealLOT: LHI LIGH 9109.970/ea 9109.97
32 - TYPE C1A: RWC2VHK-180
1-SUBMITTAL, PREWIRE,
START-UP & TRAINING
Invoice is due by 12/25/2025 Subtotal 9109.97
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due $109.97

Prinled By: ZSEAN on 10/30/2025 7:07-06 PM EDT




Invoice
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
E ik 11/05/2025 5101362730.004
T515 PLANTSIDE DR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299-1932 REMIT TO: PAGE NO.
Phone 502-426-1476 ECKART SUPPLY
BILL TO: By Anisha A at 7:52 am, Nov 06, 2025
TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL
B AT AN INDEP. SCHOOLS C/O ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
323 MORNINGSIDE DR
S A S AR ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701-1739
CUSTOMER NUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
40822 22-63911 COREY SEYMOUR
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
SHAE BRADSHAW DIRECT Net Due 25th 11/05/2025 05/21/2025
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea teajLOT: FOCAL PO 17749.540/ea 17749.54
2 - TYPE L2-24;: AUABG SM1
SP SDG 12 120C J120WH 24’
Invoice is due by 12/25/2025 Subtotal 17749.54
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due 17749.54

Printed By: ZSEAN on 11/5/2025 7.07:37 PM EST



23-019 CM

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO{OWNER): ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT PROJECT: TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL APPLICATION NO: Ten (10}
DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION ELIZABETHTOWN, KY PERIOD FROM: 12101425 ,“
T0. T a

ATTENTION: CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services CONTRACT DATE: cAol-'I-'loeauv CE-

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shown below in connection
with the Contract Continuation Sheet attached.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present status of the this Contract is as follows:

Change Orders approved in

previous months by Owner ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $814,101.00

TOTAL Net change by Change Orders $0.00

Approved this month CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $814,101.00
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Sh8&t2) ..ccciccnciiinr eevrmeeereescovminerens $320,620.68
RETAINAGE @5% 0 S i vt $13,910.53
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ...oiiciciimsinicsinsonseiiinn eereesinvarasversemsnsnssrens $306,710.15
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES (CONTRACT ONLY) ieeeeceenne $273.,111.414

Net Change by Change Orders $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE =~ i sesnmnns $33,598.74

The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment

has been completed and in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by him for Worl for which previous Cenlificates for
Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current
payment shown herein is now due.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ALLIANCE CORPORATION

By:! Qaltow 1 MO Yv

Date; 1.[ 2[ 2Q26

Netary Public

Subscribed and swomn to before me this Z day of Ja—-.m7, 202
State of: KENT Y L{j Z County of: B:ﬁl}m.

s L7
My Commission expires: 01/29/2028 County ¢ BarsBE I/ ‘o,

o OB i,

S Q- NOTARY - O %

$37 muc 23T
S TP OBKYNPBASBA . 2
2 1 MY COMMISSION (s:e 5

19 BERES JS8

% %, V2012028, s

TTIITIA



23-019 CM

CONTINUATION SHEET NO, 2 TK STONE MIDDLE SCHOOL D “E* *F* G “H* ‘r
APPLICATION NO. Ten {10) WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREV, THIS STORED (NOT & STORED %  TOFINISH
# OF WORK VALUE APPLIC.(D+E} PERICD INDCORE) D+E+F GIC C-G

1 PRECONSTRUCTION SERVICES $42,410.10 $42,410.10 $42,410.10 100% $0.00
2 CONSTRUCTICON SERVICES $381,690.90 $125,843.49 $22,367.08 $148,21058  39% $233.480.32
3 MONTHLY REIMBURSABLES $390,000.00 $117,000.00 $13,000.00 $130,000.00 33% $260,000.00

TOTALS $814,101.00 $0.00 $285253.59 $35.367.09 $0.00 $320,620.68 39% $493.48032
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